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Truliner Original Std. Pk. Pink   
Contains: 8oz powder, 6oz liq. 10ml bonding liquid 
100-0055   $110.00 
 
New Truliner Standard Pkg Veined   
Contains: 8oz. Powder, 6oz. Liquid & 10ml bonding 
100-0056   $110.00 

Jet Repair Acrylic  
 

Professional Pack Pink  
Contains: 100grams powder&120ml liquid.  
100-0066   $48.00 
 

Professional Pack Fiber Pink  
Contains: 100grams powder&120ml liquid. 
100-0067   $48.00 
 

Professional Pack Clear  
Contains: 100grams powder&120ml liquid.  
100-0068   $48.00 
 

Powder Only Pink 4oz   
100-0069   $31.50 
 

Powder Only Fiber Pink 4oz  
100-0070   $31.50 

Coe-Soft Professional Pkg. 
Contains: 6oz Powder & 6oz Liquid 
100-0000    $172.00

Trusoft Std Pkg.    
Contains: 1 1/2 oz Powder $ 4oz Liquid 
100-0001   $69.99

Coe-Rect Professional Pkg.    
Contains: 6oz Powder, 6oz Liquid, 5/8 oz  
Repair liquid & accessories 
100-0044  $169..99 

Kooliner Professional Pkg.    
Contains: 3oz. Powder 2oz Liquid &Acess. 
100-0040   $115.00 

Flexacryl Hard Prof. Pkg (Pink)  
Containes: 4oz. Powder & 120ml liquid  
100-0062             $61.00 

Tokuyama Rebase II Started Kit  
Contains 80gm Powder, 50ml liquid, 15ml adhesive, 48gm resin hardener 
100-0048   $120.00 
 

Tokuyama Rebase II Powder 80gm   
100-0049   $57.99 
 

Tokuyama Rebase II Liquid, 50ml  
100-0050   $57.99 

Chairside Reline (Soft) 

Flexacryl Soft 
 

Soft Professional Pkg. Pink  
Contains: 4oz. Powder & 120ml Liquid 
100-0008   $61.00
  
 

Soft Professional Pkg. Fiber Pink  
Contains: 4oz. Powder & 120ml Liquid  
100-0010   $61.00 

Chairside Reline (Hard) 

Chairside Reline (Hard) 

Repair Acrylics (Self-Cure) 

Acrylics (Reline) 

Teets Cold-Cure 
 

Powder 1lb  $43.99 
Vein Tissue 100-0074 Coral   100-0075 
Clear 100-0076  
 

Liquid 8oz  
100-0077  $43.99 

TrueRepair Standard Kit  
100-0080   $62.99 
TruRepair Pink Powder 6oz  
100-0081   $21.00 
TruRepair Veined powder 6oz  
100-0082   $21.00 
TruRepair Liquid Only 8oz  
100-0083   $21.00
  

https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=0CAcQjRw&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.pattersondental.com%2FSupplies%2FItemDetail%2F072234102&ei=EGfJVIKzBcn1UuD6gogD&bvm=bv.84607526,d.cWc&psig=AFQjCNEeyULnb_FlfTRkB0IQYUTpt_dcsQ&ust=1422571
http://www.tokuyama-dental.com/index.html
http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=0CAcQjRw&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.pearsondental.com%2Fcatalog%2Fproduct.asp%3Fmajcatid%3D27%26catid%3D4907%26subcatid%3D13775%26pid%3D55156&ei=-GbJVOqJOszvUNiCg7gH&bvm=bv.84607526,d.cWc&psi
http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=0CAcQjRw&url=http%3A%2F%2Ftrademarks.justia.com%2Fowners%2Fcoralite-dental-products-company-23171%2F&ei=c2fJVPGpNIOwUZi7gKgG&bvm=bv.84607526,d.cWc&psig=AFQjCNEp9uTZPJcg7F_apdWBpi1C4MlxE
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Lynal Standard Pkg.   
Contains: 120gm Powder, 90ml Liquid & 15ml separator  
100-0103   $256.00 

Visco-Gel Standard Pkg.   
Contains: 120gm Powder, 90ml Liquid,15ml Lubricant 
 & Acc. 
100-0114   $165.99 

Acrylics (Reline) 

Repair Acrylics (Heat-Cure) 

Nic Tone Powder 1lb.      $29.99 
Pink Veined Light    100-0087              Pink Veined Medium           100-0088 
Meharry Medium     100-0089              Clear              100-0090 
 
Nic Tone Heat Cure Liquid  
16oz  100-0091 $14.99       32oz  100-0092 $26.99 
1 Gal.100-0093 $62.99 

Repair Acrylics (Cold-Cure) 

Nic Tone Powder 1lb $29.99 
Pink Veined Light  100-0095   Pink Veined Medium  100-0096 
Meharry Medium   100-0097  Clear    100-0098 
 
Nic Tone Cold Cure Liquid  
16oz  100-0099 $18.25       32oz  100-0100 $29.99 
1 Gal.100-0101 $72.99 

Tissue Conditioner  

Snap 4+1 Intro Kit  
Contains: 4-40gm powders,#62,65,69,77 & 1-4oz. Liquid 
100-0131  $79.99 
 
Powder Refill 40g    $21.99                                  Snap Liquid Refill 4.5oz
           100-0144  $23.99 
59    100-0137  61    100-0138   
62    100-0139  65    100-0140 
69    100-0141  77     100-0142 
81    100-0143  
      
  

Jet Tooth Shaded  6+1 Assorted Kit  
Contains:6-45gm powders(shade:61,62,63,67,77,81,120) & 120ml liquid 
100-0117   $99.99 
 

Jet Powder Only 2oz  $16.99 
59  (B1)  100-0119 60 (A1)  100-0120 
61 ( B2) 100-0121 62  (A2) 100-0122 
65  (D3) 100-0123 66 (A3)  100-0124 
67  (B3) 100-0125 69 (C2)  100-0126 
77  (B4) 100-0127 81 (A3.5)  100-0128 
 

Jet Liquid Only 118ml  
100-0129   $18.99 
Jet Liquid Only 236ml  
100-0130   $32.00 

Trim II 6+1 Standard Pack  
Contains: 6-1.5oz Bottles,(Shade:59,61,62,65,69,77) & 1-4oz Liquid 
100-0146  $99.99 
 

Trim II Powder Only 1.5oz   $21.99 
59    100-0147  61    100-0148 
62    100-0149  65    100-0150 
69    100-0151  77    100-0152 
 

Trim II Liquid Only 4oz  
100-0153  $23.99 
Trim II liquid Only 8oz  
100-0154  $39.99   

Tissue Conditioner  

Tempo Professional Pack Pink  $99.99 
Contains: 100g powder & 118ml Liquid #1023P 
100-0157   $99.99 
 

Tempo 1 Pound P/L Pack   $85.99 
Clear     100-0160 
Pink      100-0161 

Coe-Comfort Standard Pkg.   
Contains: 6oz  Powder, 6oz Liquid & Accessories 
100-0102   $169.99 

Temporary Crown & Bridge (Powder & Liquid)  

Softone Std. Pkg.   
Contains: 3oz. Powder & 3oz Liquid 
100-0107   $75.99 
 

Softone Std. Pk. (Large)  
Contains: 3oz. Powder & 3oz Liquid 
100-0111   $75.99 

https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=0CAcQjRw&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.pearsondental.com%2Fcatalog%2Fproduct.asp%3Fmajcatid%3D27%26catid%3D4907%26subcatid%3D13740%26pid%3D58001&ei=cG3JVMyRNIfpUu-phKgC&bvm=bv.84607526,d.cWc&p
http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=0CAcQjRw&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.inteligenciadental.com%2Fesp%2Fidt%2F10%2Fpatrocinadores%2F1-5-17%2F&ei=t23JVOOCE5TCsAT7hoDoCw&bvm=bv.84607526,d.cWc&psig=AFQjCNGmxsByfRTAXGguZpsWm4E_YkJ_o
https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=0CAcQjRw&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.pearsondental.com%2Fcatalog%2Fproduct.asp%3Fmajcatid%3D27%26catid%3D4907%26subcatid%3D13740%26pid%3D58001&ei=cG3JVMyRNIfpUu-phKgC&bvm=bv.84607526,d.cWc&p
http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=0CAcQjRw&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.dentalcompare.com%2F4588-Gingival-Retraction-Pastes-Gels%2F3070337-Dryz-Gingival-Hemostatic-Retraction-Paste%2F&ei=VHHJVIDLH6PfsAT0h4CwBQ&bvm=bv.84607526,d
http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=0CAcQjRw&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.inteligenciadental.com%2Fesp%2Fidt%2F10%2Fpatrocinadores%2F1-5-17%2F&ei=t23JVOOCE5TCsAT7hoDoCw&bvm=bv.84607526,d.cWc&psig=AFQjCNGmxsByfRTAXGguZpsWm4E_YkJ_o
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Crown & Bridge Temp (ADS)  
 $69.99 
Contains: 50ml Cartridge & mixing tips 
Uses:1-1 Gun 
A1       100-0182 A2       100-0183 
A3       100-0184 A3.5 100-0185 
B1       100-0186 Bleach  100-0187 

 

 

ProTemp Plus   $189.99 
Contains: 1 Cartridge, 50ml,  16 Garant, mixing tips blue  
Uses:10-1 Gun 
A1       100-0190 A2 100-0191 
A3       100-0192 A3.5 100-0193 
B3       100-0194 Bleach 100-0195 

Luxatemp Automix  $189.99 
Contains: 1-76gm Cartridge's &15mixing tips 
A1       100-0165  A2    100-0166 
A3       100-0167  A3.5    100-0168 
 

Luxatemp Automix Intro Kit   
Contains: 1-76gm Cartridge, 15mixing tips & mixing Gun 
Uses:10-1 Gun 
100-0170   $299.99 

Prompt Temp C&B Material all Shades  $79.99 
Contains: 1x76gm Cartridge &15 mixing tips 
Uses:1-1 Gun 
A1/B1  100-0198 A2      100-0199 
A3        100-0200  
 

Turbotemp 2   $129.99 
Contains: 76gm Cartridge & 10mixing tips 
A1       100-0210 A2      100-0211 
A3       100-0212 A3.5   100-0213 
B1       100-0214  
 

Turbotemp Starter Kit   
Contains: 76gm Cartridge & 10 mixing tips, gun. 
Uses:10-1 Gun 
100-0215   $169.99 
 

 

Acrylic Dispenser Gun  
Dispenser Gun for 50ml Cartridge 10-1 
100-0222   $79.99 

Smartemp Temporary C&B $79.99 
50ml. Cartridge +10 Mixing Tips 
Uses:1-1 Gun 
 

A1       100-0204 A2      100-0205 
A3.5   100-0206 

Matrix Buttons  
Temporary Matrix Button 72pk 
100-0219  $44.50 

Temporary Crown & Bridge (Automix)  Temporary Crown & Bridge (Automix)  

Acrylics (Reline) 

Temporary Matrix Buttons 

Acrylic Dispenser Guns 

C&B  Temp Xtreme  ADS (Same as Luxatemp)  $79.99 
Contains: 1-76gm Cartridge's & mixing tips 
Uses: 10-1 Gun 
A1       100-0174 A2      100-0175 
A3       100-0176 A3.5   100-0177 
B1       100-0178 Bleach 100-0179 

Accumix Cartridge Dispenser Gun   
Dispenser Gun for 50ml Cartridge 10-1/4-1/1-1 
100-0223  $49.99 
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Contour Capsules 
 

2spill R/S 500pk  2Spill R/S 50pk  
105-0009  $995.00 105-0010  $125.00 
 

2Spill F/S 500pk  2Spill F/S 50pk  
105-0011  $995.00 105-0012  $125.00 

GS-80 Capsules 
 

1Spill R/S 500pk   1Spill R/S 50pk  
105-0000  $699.00 105-0001  $79.99  
 

1Spill F/S 500pk  1Spill F/S 50pk 
105-0002  $599.00 105-0003  $79.99 
    
2Spill R/S 500pk  Spill R/S 50pk   
105-0004  $699.99 105-0005  $99.99 
 

2Spill F/S 500pk  2Spill F/S 50pk  
105-0006  $699.99 105-0007  $99.99 

Lidocaine Red 2% 50pk 
110-0004  $36.99 

Carbocaine 3% 50pk   
110-0001  $46.99 

Topical Gel   $4.99 
Cherry         110-0012 Bubble Gum    110-0013 
Strawberry  110-0014 Pina Colada 110-0015 
Mint            110-0016 

Hurricane 2oz Spray Kit  
Contains:1-2oz. Spray,  and  200 extension 
110-0022  $39.99 
 

Tytin Capsules 
 

1Spill R/S 500pk  1Spill R/S 50pk  
105-0015  $899.99 105-0016  $89.99 
 

2Spill R/S 500pk  2Spill R/S 50pk  
105-0017  $999.50 105-0018  $130.00 
 

3Spill R/S 500pk  3Spill R/S 50pk  
105-0019  $1300.00 105-0020  $159.00 
 

Monoject Plastic Hub Needles (Kendall) $11.99 
27 Gauge Short   110-0030      27 Gauge Long       110-0031 
30 Gauge Short   110-0032      30 Gauge X-Short  110-0033 Joy-Alloy  50pk  only 

 
Reg Set 
1 Spill  105-0024     $59.99 
2 Spill  105-0025     $69.99 
3 Spill  105-0026     $89.99 
 
Fast Set  
1 Spill  105-0027     $59.99 
2 Spill 105-0028     $69.99 
3 Spill  105-0029     $89.99 
  

Alloys/Anesthetics 

Alloy Capsules  Anesthetics (Dental Cartridges) 

Septocaine 4% 50pk (Gold)   
110-0008  $54.99 
 
Septocaine 4% 50pk (Silver) 
110-0009  $54.99 

Anesthetics (Topical) 

Anesthetics (Dental Needles) 

Dental Plastic Needles (Vericom) $8.99 
27 Gauge Short  110-0025 
27 Gauge Long  110-0026 
30 Gauge Short  110-0027 
30 Gauge X-Short 110-0028 
 

 
Dental Plastic Hub Needles (ADS)     $7.99 
27 Gauge Short       110-0037   
30 Gauge Short       110-0039 
27 Gauge Long       110-0038 
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Kool White 10% Refill Kit  3pk  
115-0034   $10.99 
Kool White 15% Refill Kit 3pk  
115-0035   $10.99 
Kool White 20% Refill kit 3pk  
115-0036   $10.99 
 

Kool White 10% Kit  9pk   
115-0037   $30.50 
Kool  White 15% Kit 9pk   
115-0038   $30.50 
Kool White 20% Kit 9pk   
115-0039   $30.50 
 

Kool White 10% Refill Kit  30pk  
115-0040   $69.99 
Kool White 15% Refill Kit 30pk  
115-0041   $69.99 
Kool White 20% Refill kit 30pk  
115-0042   $69.99 
 

Pola Night 10 Syringe Kit (10%)  
Contains: 10 x 1.3g syringes, 2 tray material sheets & 10 tips.  
115-0046   $45.99 
 

Pola Night Bulk Kit (22%)    
Contains: 50x1.3g syringes  
115-0047   $145.99  
 

Pola Night Bulk Kit (16%)    
Contains: 50x1.3g syringes 
115-0048   $145.99 

Bleaching  

In-Office  

Everbrite Bleaching Kit #652   
115-0000   $65.99 
Contains: 35% Hydrogen Peroxide, Photoactivator, light cure dental dam,  
fluoride gel, protective lip balm, cheek retractor, Everbrite shade guide,  
mixing & application 
 accessories  

Venus White Max In-Office Kit 
  
115-0010  $69.99 
 

Take-Home 

Fluorescent Take Home 22% 4pk Syringe  
115-0015   $14.99 
 

Fluorescent Take Home 22% Bulk  Pack  
115-0016   $109.99 
Contains: 40  22% Syringes 
 

Venus White Pro 22% Patient Kit (6)    
115-0030   $49.99 
 

Venus White Pro 22% Bulk Pack (50)                
115-0031   $170.00 
 

Take-Home 

iBrite Plus 30% 2 Patient Kit    
115-0004   $75.99 
 

iBrite Plus 30% 5 Patient Kit   
115-0005   $129.99 
 

iBrite Plus 30% 1 Patient Kit   
115-0006   $32.99 
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Pac-Dent Liquid 
Desensitizer 10ml  
120-0004  $39.99 

Prime & Bond NT Intro Kit 3.5ml   
120-0065   $59.99 
Prime & Bond NT Refill  Kit  2-2.5ml   
120-0066   $89.99 

PacBond 7ml    
  
1-Step Bonding System for Fast Setting & Light 
Cure 
120-0005  $49.99 

Adper Prompt L-Pop  Giant 100pk  
120-0002   $225.00 
 
Adper L-Pop 40pk  $157.10 
120-0003 

Clearfil SE Bond/Primer Kit  Clearfil SE Bond Refill 
120-0015 $179.99   120-0016 $110.00
     
Clearfil SE Bond Primer Refill  Clearfil SE Value 3 pk 
120-0017 $52.95   120-0018 499.99

Clearfil S3 Bond Plus Self Etch      
120-0007  $135.99 
 
Clearfil S3 Bond Plus Value Pack #2893-KA 
120-0010  $299.99 

Optibond All in One (Bottle)  
120-0054   $89.99 
Optibond All In One Kit   
120-0055   $169.99 
Optibond Solo Plus.   
120-0056   $99.99 
Optibond S Bond plus   
120-0057   $69.99 
 

Optibond FL Primer 8ml  
120-0058   $89.99 
Optibond FL Adhesive 8ml  
120-0059   $89.99 
 

Adper Single Bond 5ml.  
120-0001  $79.99 

Scotch Bond Primer            120-0072 $69.99       
  
Scotch Bond Adhesive   120-0073 $69.99 
 
Scotchbond Universal 5ml    120-0074 $129.99
  

Gluma Desensitizer Only   
120-0028  $79.99 
 
Gluma Bond + Desensitizer 
120-0029  $79.99 

Rely X Ceramic Primer 5ml     
120-0078   $99.00 

Bonding    

Bonding Agents Bonding Agents 

Ibond Total Etch Value 3 Pack  
120-0039  $325.00 
 
iBond Self Etch Value 3 Pack        
120-0040  $325.00 
iBond Self Etch Refill 4ml 
120-0041         $115.00 
  
 

iBond Total Etch Refill 4ml   
120-0042  $115.00 
 
 

120-0050 (GC)    $129.99 
G-Bond Kit 
5ml Bottle   

Joy-Bond 7ml Bottle (3D Dental)  
120-0048 
 
Universal Bond 7ml Bottle (3D Dental)  
120-0049 

Clearfil SE Protect Kit   $275.00 
120-0020    #2870KA 
 
Clearfil SE Protect Bond 5ml  $145.00 
120-0021   #2881KA 
 
Clearfil SE Primer Refill 6ml  $85.00 
120-0022    #2882KA 
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Midwest  type Burs FG  100pk $99.99 
 
125-0200  #2  125-0203   #8   125-0206   #330 
125-0201  #4  125-0204   #34 125-0207   #557 
125-0202  #6  125-0205   #330 
  

Midwest  type Burs FG 5pk   $5.99 
125-0250 #2 125-0253   #8  125-0256   #331 
125-0251 #4 125-0254   #34 125-0257   #557 
125-0252 #6 125-0255  #330  
 

Midwest Burs RA (Latch Type) 100pk  $110.00 
 
125-0300  #2   125-0303  #8  125-0306  #331 
125-0301  #4   125-0304  #34 125-0307  #557 
125-0302  #6   125-0305  #330  
 

Midwest Burs RA (Latch Type) 5pk  $6.99 
 
125-0330   #2  125-0333   #8  125-0336   #331 
125-0331   #4  125-0334   #34 125-0337   #557 
125-0332   #6  125-0335   #330  

Lab Carbide Burs Gold $9.99 
 
125-0400  #88-A 125-0405  #61-A 125-0410  #73-C 
125-0401  #82-T 125-0406  #52-C 125-0411  #41-P 
125-0402  #83-E 125-0407  #53-A 125-0412  #44-C 
125-0403  #84-T 125-0408  #51-A 125-0413 #31-P 
125-0404  #63-B 125-0409  #52-D 
 

Lab Carbide Burs Silver  $7.99    
 
125-0414 #88-A  125-0419 #61-A  125-0424 #73-C 
125-0415 #82-T  125-0420 #52-C  125-0425 #41-P 
125-0416 #83-E  125-0421 #53-A  125-0426 #44-C 
125-0417 #84-T  125-0422 #51-A  125-0427 #31-P 
125-0418 #63-B  125-0423 #52-D 

Burs & Polishing 

Bone Graft Material   

  
125-0000 $269.00  Unigraft Bioactive Glass 200-600um    
  1.0gm 5per pack    #U03-0205 
  
125-0001 $165.00 Unigraft Bioactive Glass 200-400um   
  0.5gm 5 per pack    #U01-0105 
 
125-0002 $275.00 Unigraft Bioactive Glass 200-400um   
  1.0gm 5 per pack     #U01-0205 
 
125-0003  $625.00 Bioplant HTR-24 Curved Syr w/ Biotip   
  0.25gm case of 6      #216112 
 
125-0004 $410.25 Bioplant HTR-24 Curved Syr w/ Biotip   
  0. 125gm case of 6   #216110 
 
125-0005  $243.60 Bioplant HTR-24 Curved Syr w/Biotip   
  0.25gm case of 2      #216132 

Crown Cutting 

Dura White Stone FG Polishing Burs  $25.50 
 
130-0100   #CN1 130-0101   #CY2  130-0102   #Fl2 
130-0103   #IC2 130-0104   #KN1  130-0105   #RD1 
130-0106   #RD2 130-0107   #TC1  130-0108   #WH1 
 

Dura White stone RA Polishing Burs  $21.99 
130-0115    #CN1 130-0116   #FL2 130-0117   #FL3 
130-0118    #IC4 130-0119   #RD1 130-0120   #RD2 

Soflex Discs 85pk (3M)   $39.99 
 

130-0000   #1981C 130-0003   #1981SF 130-0006   #1982F 
130-0001   #1981M 130-0004   #1982C 130-0007   #1982SF 
130-0002   #1981F 130-0005   #1982M 
 
Soflex Finishing Strips 150pk (3M)  $33.99 
 
130-0010 Soflex #1954 Coarse/Medium 7”  
130-0011 Soflex #1954N Coarse/Medium 7” Strips   

 Polishing 

Surgical Burs 5pk $12.99 
 
125-0480 #2  
125-0481 #4 
125-0482 #6  
125-0483 #8 
125-0484 #557 
125-0485 #558 
125-0486 #702 
  

Soflex Mandrel  3pk  3M      $39.99 
 
130-0012   #1983FG 
130-0013   #1983RA 
130-0014   #1983HP 
 
Soflex Mandrel 3pk (ADS)  $29.99 
130-0015  #1983FG 
130-0016  #1983RA 
130-0017  #1983HP 
 

Crown Cutter Burs 10pk (Pac-Dent) $27.99 
Shapes: GW-1 GW2, 557G, 330G,  701G,7 02G, 1557G 
 
125-0450  #GW-1   
125-0451  #GW-2   
125-0452    #557G 
125-0453 #330G 
125-0454 #701G 
125-0455   #702G 
125-0456 #155G 
 
Crown Cutter Bur 10pk (SS-White) $31.99 
Shapes: GW1, GW2,  001,002,557 
 
125-0465  #GW-1    
125-0466  #GW-2  
125-0467  #1  
125-0468  #2  
125-0469  #557 

125-0010 $56.99 DM-Bone Synthetic 0.3-0.5mm 0.25g
  
 
125-0011 $64.00 DM-Bone Synthetic 0.3-0.5mm 0.50g
  
 
125-0012 $69.00 DM-Bone Synthetic 0.3-0.5mm 1.00g
  
 
125-0013 $79.50 DM-Bone Synthetic  0.3-0.5mm 2.00g 
  

 
125-0014 $56.99 DM-Bone Synthetic 0.5-1.0mm 0.25g   
 
125-0015 $64.00 DM-Bone Synthetic  0.5-1.00mm 0.50g  
 
125-0016 $69.00 DM-Bone Synthetic  0.5-1.00mm 1.00g  
 
125-0017 $79.00 DM-Bone Synthetic 0.5-1.00mm 2.00g  
 
125-0018 $56.99 DM-Bone Synthetic 1.0-2.0mm 0.25g  
 
125-0019 $64.00 DM-Bone Synthetic 1.0-2.00mm 0.50g  
 
125-0020 $69.00 DM-Bone Synthetic 1.0-2.00mm 1.00g  
 
125-0021 $79.50 DM-Bone Synthetic 1.0-2.00mm 2.00g   

Enhance Refill Point (Dentsply)
  
130-0130 $99.99 
 
Enhance Refill Disc  
130-0131 $99.99 
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SF: Super Fine 
F: Fine 
M: Medium 
C: Coarse 
SC: Super Coarse  

Burs: Diamond (Mydent)  

Mydent Diamond Burs 10pk  $19.99 



12     Angel Dental Supply TEL: 310)522-0586 

 

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer’s increases and availability.  

 

Web: AngeldentalSupply.com Burs: Diamond (Mydent)  

SF: Super Fine 
F: Fine 
M: Medium 
C: Coarse 
SC: Super Coarse  

Mydent Diamond Burs 10pk  $19.99 
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Core Paste XP Syr. Enamel Dual Cure   
135-0055   $199.99 
Core Paste XP W/Fluoride Enamel    
135-0056   $269.99 
Core paste XP Kit W/Fluoride White   
135-0057   $269.99 

Fuji IX GP 50pk R/S   $179.00 
A1   135-0100  A2   135-0101  A3   135-0102 
 

Fuji IX GP 50pk F/S  
A1   135-0103  A2   135-0104   A3   135-0105 

Copalite Complete Kit  
135-0015  $18.99 
Contains: .5oz Varnish & Thinner 
 

Copalite Varnish 1/2 oz  
135-0016  $15.99 

Cements 

Calcium Hydroxide Liners 

Dycal  Standard Pk. Ivory   
135-0040  $59.99 
Contains: 13gm base, 11gm catalyst & mix pad 

Lime Lite 4pk 
         
135-0043  $55.99 

Cement Conventional 

Zinc Phosphate Cement 8oz.  $15.99 
Snow   135-0035  White     135-0036 

Core Build Up  Material  (Automix) 

Contains: 50gm automix cartridge, 25 mixing tips,  
intraoral tips, & 10 Accor matrix forms.  
 
CompCore AF Dual-Cured Refill  White Cartridge  
135-0049    $159.99 
 
CompCore AF Dual-Cured Refill Natural A3 Cartridge    
135-0050    $159.99 
 
Contains: 2 9gm automix syr & 15 tips, 15 std & 10 extra 
fine.  
 
135-0051 
Compcore AF Syringe Mix White  $139.00 
 
 
135-0052 
Compcore AF Syringe  Mix A3  $139.99 
#3001513 
 

 Ti-Core Auto E Kit   
135-0064  $129.50 
2 Automix Syringes  
 

Core Build Up  Material  (Automix) 

Glass Ionomer Restorative (Light Cure) 

Fuji II LC Capsule 50pk $189.00 
A1   135-0090  
A2    135-0091 
A3    135-0092 
 

Fuji II P/L Kit    
135-0093  $189.00 
 

Fuji II 15gm Powder   
135-0094  $98.99  
Fuji II 8ml Liquid 
135-0095  $91.99 

Cavity Varnish 

Core Build Up  Material  (Hand Mix) 

 Master-Dent Natural Kit  #1900N 
135-0075   $46.99 
Self-Cure 14gm Base & Catalyst Paste, 

Core Build Up  Material  (Cartridge) 

 LuxaCore Dual Refill Kit 50ml $199.40 
Blue 135-0080 Natural (A3)  135-0081 
White   135-0082 

Luxacore Dual Smartmix Syringe White  
  
135-0060   $157.00
  
Luxacore Dual Smartmix Syringe  A3 
  
135-0061   $157.00 
Luxacore Dual Smartmix Syringe Blue 
135-0062                                $157.00
  
 

Luxacore Dual Intro Kit 50ml        $385.65 
 
(Blue) 135-0083 
(Natural )  135-0084            
(White)  135-0085  

Metapex  
$19.50 
135-0030 
 
 
Metapaste $19.50 
135-0031 

Multi-Cal Standard Kit 4pk  $41.00 
Contains: 4-1.2 syr. & applicator tips 135-0045 

Fuji IX GP Extra $199.99 
 
A1 135-0108 
A2  135-0109 
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Vitrebond Plus Single Pack   
135-0136   $179.99 
Contains: 1Clicker Dispenser, large Mix Pad, Instructions 
 

Vitrebond Plus Double Pack   
135-0137   $275.99 
Contains: Clicker Dispencer,Large mix pad, instructions.  

Ketac Cem Maxicap Refill 50pk  
135-0180   $299.99 

Durelon & Durelon CD  
 

Triple Size P/L Bottle Kit  
135-0145   $169.50 
Triple Powder 60gm   
135-0146   $79.99 
Triple Liquid 40gm   
135-0147   $79.99 
Triple Size CD Syringe Kit  
135-0148   $189.50 
Triple Size CD Liquid 40gm  
135-0149   $99.99 

Cements 

Fuji 1 Final Cement P/L Kit  
135-0155   $115.99 
Contains: 35gm powder, 25gm liquid 

Fuji Plus Caps 50pk    
135-0170  $189.99 
Contains:50 Fuji Plus Caps, (Yellow) 

Ketac Cem Aplicap Refill 50pk
  
135-0175  $230.00 

Vitrebond P/L Kit    
135-0128  $159.99 
Contains: 9gm Base Powder, 5.5ml light-cure glass ionomer/base liquid, mixing  spoon & mixing pads  
 

Vitrebond Powder 9gm   
135-0129  $77.99 
 

Vitrebond Liquid 5.5ml  
135-0130  $77.99 

Glass Ionomer Liners 

Glass Ionomer Core Material 

Miracle Mix Powder & Liquid Kit  
135-0118   $179.99 
Contains: 15gm powder, 17gm alloy powder, 10ml liquid 

Glass Ionomer Luting Cements 

 
Fuji Lining LC paste  
135-0153  $169.99 
 
Fuji Cem Automix Refill Paste 2pk  
135-0160  $189.99 
Contains: 2x 7.2ml, 13.3g cartridges  
and one mixing pad  441002 
 
Fuji Cem Dispenser 
135-0165  $51.99 
 

Miracle Mix Capsules 50pk   
135-0115  $289.99 
 

Ketac Silver Aplicap 50Pk   135-0110  $189.99
  
     
Aplicap Applier Orange Button (3M Espe)  135-0111  $99.99
                 
 
Applicap Activator Orange Base  (3M Espe)  135-0112  $99.99 
 
               
Aplicap Applier Universal (Plasdent)   135-0113  $49.99 
 
 
Applicap Activator for Aplicap (Plasdent)  135-0114  $49.99 
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Infinity Syringeable Kit   
135-0242   $169.99 
Infinity Syringeable Value Kit   
135-0243   $ 340.99 
Contains: 3x 10gm syringes  

Fynal Standard Pack    
135-0220   $99.99
   
Contains:32gm powder & 15ml Liquid 

NX3 Dual Syringe 5gm $115.00 
Clear    135-0253 White    135-0254 
 

Rely X Luting Plus 2  Clickers 135-0200 $189.99 
Contains: 11g RelyX Luting Plus Cement Clicker Dispenser 
 
Rely-X Luting Plus 1 Clicker  135-0201 $175.99 
Contains: 1-11g RelyX luting plus cement clicker dispenser  
 

Rely X Luting P/L Kit     
135-0193    $125.99 
Contains: 16gm powder 9ml liquid, mix pad  
Rely X Luting Cement Liquid 9ml  
135-0194    $89.99 
Rely X Luting Cement Powder16gm  
135-0195    $89.99 
Rely X Luting Cement Automix Trail Pk  1 8.5gm $92.00 
135-0196 

Cements 

Maxcem Elite  $115.00 
Clear    135-0248 White   135-0249 
 
Contains: 2x 5gm Dual Syr, 20 automix tips 

Rely-X Unicem 2 Automix Refill Translucent  
135-0265   $169.50 
 
Rely-X Unicem 2 Automix Refill U200 A2  
135-0266   $169.50 
 

 
Rely-X  Unicem 2 Automix Cement Value Pack 
Translucent    
135-0277  $365.00 
 
Rely-X Unicem 2 Automix Value Pack A2 
135-0278  $365.00 
   

Panavia F2.0 TC Intro Kit   
135-0258   $174.50 
Panavia F2.0 Opaque Intro Kit  
135-0259   $174.50 
Panavia F2.0 A-Paste 2.3ml   
135-0260   $74.99 
Panavia F2.0 B-Paste TC 2.3ml  
135-0261   $74.99 
Panavia F2.0 Light Intro Kit    
135-0262   $174.50 
Panavia F2.0 White Intro Kit 
135-0263   $174.50 
Panavia F2.0 Standard Kit Tooth Color          
135-0264   $355.00 
Panavia SA Automix A2  
135-0268   $115.99 
Panavia SA Automix White  
135-0269   $115.99 
Panavia SA Automix Transparent 
135-0270   $115.99 
   
 

Permanent Zoe Cement 

Glass Ionomer Luting Cements Resin Luting Cement  

G-Cem Refill Capsules Translucent 50pk  
135-0230   $299.99 
 
G-Cem Refill Capsules Assorted 50pk 
  
135-0231   $299.99 

Geristore Syringeable Starter Kit  
135-0236   $179.99 
Geristore Syringeable Value Kit  
135-0237   $425.99 
 

Ketac Cem Radiopaque 
 

Ketac Cem Intro Kit     
135-0185    $99.99 
Contains: 12ml liquid 33gm powder & mix pad. 
Ketac Cem Triple Pack     
135-0186    $189.99 
Contains: 36ml Liquid & 99gm Powder & mix pad. 
Ketac Cem Triple Powder 33gm   
135-0187    $89.99 
Ketac Cem Triple Liquid 12ml   
135-0188    $59.99 

135-0276 
Rely-X Unicem 2 Clicker Dispenser A2 1
-11g Clicker Dispenser & Mixing Pad 
 $199.99 
  
  
135-0277 
Rely-X Unicem 2 Clicker Tanslucent  
1-11g Clicker Dispenser & Mixing Pad 
 $199.99  

135-0271 $289.00 
Panavia SA Automix A2 Value Pk 

Implant Cement (Premier)   
135-0328  $66.60 
Contains: 5ml automix syr.  
10 mix tips & 1 mix pad 

Resin Luting Cement  



16     Angel Dental Supply TEL: 310)522-0586 

 

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer’s increases and availability.  

 

Web: AngeldentalSupply.com 

Cavit  28gm Jar $25.99 
Cavit-Gray   135-0320  
Cavit-White   135-0321  
Cavit-Pink   135-0322 

Tempbond Std Pkg       $44.50  
135-0300   
1 Tube Base (50g) , 1 Tube Accelerator15g 
 
Tempbond NE Std Pk.     $44.50 
135-03001 

Tempbond NE Automix Syr
   
135-0295  $69.99 
Contains: 2 Syringes (11.8g each), 
20mixing tip 

Tempbond Automix Syringe Clear 
   
135-0290  $69.99 
Contains: 2 syr. (11.8g ea.)  
20 mixing tips   
 

Rely X Temp NE (Non-Eugenol)
  
135-0285  $35.99 
Contains: 36g base &  
Catalyst plate & mix pad.  

PacTemp Automix NE Syr.  6gm.
  
135-0280  $29.99 
 

IRM P/L Kit    
135-0333  $79.99 
Contains: 38gm Powder & 14ml Liquid 
 
IRM Caps Standard Pack  
135-0334  $92.99 
Contains: 50– 0.34gm caps 

Temporary Filling Material   

Tempbond Unidose   
135-0305  $46.00 
50 unidose packets,  2.4gm  

Zone Temp 15gm Cement  
Automix Syringe  
135-0310  $49.00 Rely X Unicem Aplicap 50pk $325.00 

Translucent   135-0271 A1           135-0272 
A2                 135-0273 Assorted  135-0274 

TRM P/L Kit (Same as IRM) 
  
135-0337   $39.99 
Contains: 38gm Powder & 14ml Liquid 
 

Veneering Cements 

 
 
Rely X Veneer Cement Syringe 3gm   $89.99 
  
Translucent  135-0341 
White Opaque  135-0342 
A1  135-0343 
A3  135-0344 
A3.5  135-0345 
A5  135-0346 
B1  135-0347 

Cements  

Resin Luting Cement Temporary C&B Cement 

Temporary C&B Cement 

Tempit 135-0340 $55.99 
Contains: 40 x 35gm Prefilled tips 
 

http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&docid=MDGBMLrwrXiniM&tbnid=rLAljvquKcZbVM:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http%3A%2F%2Fduxdentalmedia.com%2Fmedia-gallery%2Fdetail%2F31%2F101&ei=jqduUvW9DuTB2QWMyIDoCQ&bvm=bv.55123115,d.b2I&psig=AFQjCNFX
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Packable Composite Capsules  

Herculite XRV Unidose  $69.99 
Contains: 20x.20gm 
 

A1      140-0017 A2    140-0018 A3    140-0019 
A3.5   140-0020 B1    140-0021 C1    140-0022 
 

Point 4 Unidose  $69.99 
Contains: 20x.20gm 
 

A1     140-0035 A2    140-0036 A3    140-0037 
A3.5  140-0038 B1    140-0039 C1    140-0040 
C2     140-0041 C3    140-0042 D1    140-0043 
D2     140-0044 D3    140-0045 A4    140-0046 

Z-100 Capsules  $79.99 
Shades:A1,A2A3,B1,B2 
Contains: 20x.20gm 
 

A1      140-0075         
A2      140-0076      
A3      140-0077 
A3.5   140-0078  
B1      140-0079        
B2      140-0080 
  

Z-250 Capsules  $89.99 
Contains: 20x.20gm 
 

A1    140-0095        A2    140-0096         A3   140-0097 
D3    140-0098 

Filtek Supreme Capsules  $93.99  
 
A1 140-0115 
A2 140-0116 
A3 140-0117 
A3.5 140-0118 
A4 140-0119 

Denfill Composite Unidose 20pk $39.99(Vericom)  
 
 
A1 140-0082  
A2 140-0083  
A3 140-0084  
A3.5 140-0085  

OptiComp Composite UniDose Caps. $39.99 
Enamel Refill 20x0.2gm 
Shades 
A1 220-0035                  
A2                    220-0036          
A3 220-0037 
A3.5 220-0038 
A4 220-0039 
B1 220-0040 
B2, 220-0041 
 

Composite Unidose 20pk $39.99 
(ADS)  
 
A1 140-0000 
A2 140-0001 
A3.5 140-0002 
A4 140-0003 
B1 140-0004 

Sonicfill 2 Unidose 20pk (Kerr)  
 
140-0050 A1 
140-0051 A2 
 

Packable Composite Capsules  

140-0340    $29.99 
Composite Gun Dispenser  
#2P-Blue Ocean  
(Plasdent)  
 
140-0341    $29.99 
Composite Gun Dispenser  
#9L-Light Gray  
(Plasdent)  
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Packable Composite (Syringe)  Packable  Composite (Syringe) 

Tetric EvoCeram Syringe  $66.99 
Contains: 3gm Syringe 
 

A1     140-0214  
A2    140-0215  
A3    140-0216 

Composite & Flowable  

Solitaire Syringe (Heraeus Kulzer) $79.99 
Contains: 4gm Syringe 
 

A1     140-0210 A2    140-0211 A3    140-0212 

Herculite XRV Syringe  $59.99 
Contains: 5gm Syringe 
 

A1     140-0024 A2    140-0025 A3    140-0026 
A3.5  140-0027 A4    140-0028 C1     140-0030 
C2     140-0029 
 

Denfill Composite Syringe (Vericom)      
1-4gm Syringe Refill $29.99 
 
A1      140-0088  
A2     140-0089 
A3    140-0090 
A3.5   140-0091  
B1    140-0204  

OptiComp Composite Enamel 
Syr.$34.991x4gm 
Shades:  
A1 220-0015 C1   220-0023  
A2 220-0016 C2   220-0024 
A3 220-0017 C3   220-0025 
A3.5 220-0018 C4   220-0026 
A4 220-0019 D2   220-0027 
B1 220-0020 D3   220-0028 
B2 220-0021 D4   220-0029 
B3 220-0022 
 

Filtek Z-350 Syringe   1-4gm syringe refill  $69.99 
A1     140-0165 A2    140-0166 A3    140-0167 
A3.5  140-0168 B1    140-0169 C2    140-0170 

Z-100 Syringes  $59.99 
Contains: 4gm Syringe 
 

A1     140-0225          A2    140-0226      A3    140-0227 
 
A3     140-0228 

Filtek Z-250 Syringe $59.99 
4-1gm syringe refill  
A1      140-0150  
A2      140-0151            
A3      140-0152 
A3.5   140-0153  

Filtek Supreme Ultimate Syringe  $75.99 
1-4gm Syringe Refill 
 

A1     140-0128 A2    140-0129 A3    140-0130 
A3.5  140-0131 B1    140-0132 C1    140-0133 
C2     140-0134 C3    140-0135 D1    140-0136 

Filtek P60 Syringe For Posteriors 
 $59.99 
1-4gm Syringe Refill 
 

A3    140-0120 B2    140-0121 
 

Gradia Direct Syringe 2.7ml (GC America)  
  $86.15 
 

A1     140-0175  
A2    140-0176  
A3    140-0177 
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Flowable Composite   Flowable Composite   

Denfill Flowable Composite  $59.99 (Vericom)  
2gm syr 4pk Syringe TOTAL=8gm 
 
 
A1 140-0325 
A2 140-0326 
A3 140-0327 
A3.5 140-0328 
A4 140-0329 
B1 140-0330 
 

Venus Flow Syringe 1.8gm  Syr $39.99 
 

A1     140-0315 A2     140-0316 A3     140-0317 
 

Venus Diamond Flow 1.8gm  Syr                $39.99 
 

A1     140-0318 A2     140-0319 A3     140-0320 
A3.5  140-0321 

G-Aenial Universal Flo 2ml Syr. (Gold)  
$79.99 
 

A1     140-0300  
A2     140-0301  
A3     140-0302 
A3.5  140-0303  
A4     140-0304  
B1     140-0305 
   

G-Aenial Flo 2ml Syr. (RED)   $79.99 
 

A1     140-0290  
A2     140-0291           
A3     140-0292 
A3.5  140-0293  
A4     140-0294 

Revolution Formula 2  4pk 1gm Syringe $69.99 
 

A1     140-0267 A2    140-0268 A3    140-0269 
B1     140-0270 A3.5  140-0271 

Flowable Composite 1gm 4pk Syringe (ADS) $29.99 
A1     140-0258 A2    140-0259 A3    140-0260 
A3.5  140-0261 B1    140-0262 

Opti-Flow 4pk 1gm Syringe  $29.99 
A1     140-0248        A2    140-0249         A3    140-0250 
A3.5  140-0251        A4     140-0252  
B1    140-0253   

Clearfill Majesty Flow Syringe     $52.95 
 
A1 140-0230 
A2 140-0231 
A3 140-0232 

Beautifil Flow Plus F03 
BLUE  (Low Flow)    $36.99 
 

A1   140-0217  A2       140-0218 
A3  140-0219  A3.5    140-0220
  

Beautifil Flow Plus F00 RED  (High Flow) 
$36.99 
 
A1 140-0221 A3      140-0223 
A2    140-0222        A3.5   140-0224 

Vertise Flow Refill Syringe 2x2gm (Kerr)  
$125.99 
 
A1      140-0274  
A2      140-0275 
A3      140-0276 
A3.5   140-0277 

StarFlow  5gm Syringe  $69.99 
A1     140-0283  
A2    140-0284  
A3    140-0285 
A3.5  140-0286  
A4    140-0287 
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Seal Rite 4pk Kit    
145-0053  $55.99 
Contains: 4-1.2ml syringes & Applicator Tips.  

Pit & Fissure Seal 4pk (ADS)   
145-0048  $29.99 
Contains: 4-1.2gm syringes 

Clinpro Sealant Intro Kit (Bottle)    
145-0040   $255.00 
Contains: 2-6ml bottles, bottle etch 9ml, 2 brush 
handles, brush tips, fiber tips, & mixing well 
Clinpro Sealant Intro Kit (Syringe)   
145-0041   $61.99 
Contains: 2-1.2ml syr., sealant tips,  
syringe etch 3ml, & etch tips.  
Clinpro Sealant Refill Bottle 6ml   
145-0042   $58.99 
Clinpro Sealant Refill Syringe 1.2ml   
145-0043   $19.99 

Cosmetic & Sealant                     

Etching products Porcelain Etch 

Best Etch 38% Standard 4pk        
145-0000   $16.99 
 

Best Etch 38% Value Pack  12pk             
145-0001   $29.99 
Contains: 12-3cc Pre-filled syr. w/pre-bent tips.  

Etch Rite 4pk Kit  
145-0011  $14.99 
Contains: 4-1.2ml syr. & pre-bent tips.  

Etch 4pk 1.2gm (ADS)    
145-0016   $12.99 
Etch Value 20pk (ADS)   
145-0017   $49.99 
Etch Jumbo 70gm Syr. (ADS)    
145-0018   $25.99 
 

Silane Porcelain Etch Refills (Vista) 
  
145-0029   $19.10 
Contains: 4-1.2ml pre-filled silane syringes  

Porcelain Etch 

Porcelain Etch Gel Kit (Pulpdent)   
145-0024  
 $45.99 
Contains: 4-1.2 syr. & 8 dispenser tips. 
 
 
Porcelain Etch Gel 4pk Kit (Vista)  
145-0025 $33.99  
 
 

 Etch Gel 38% Standard 4pk  (ADS)   
145-0006   $12.99 
 
Etch Gel 37% 4pk (Vericom)  
145-0012   $9.99 

Pit & Fissure Sealant 

 
Pacseal Pit & Fissure Sealent 4pk   (Pac-Dent) 
#PD-138145 
145-0049 $32.50 
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Space Maintainers 

 Nichro Crown Complete Kit $520.00 
 

Primary Molars ND-96  150-0103 
Permanent Molar PO-96  150-0104 

Space Maintainer Kit   
Standard Kit 50pk (4-9050)  
150-0000   $199.99 
Deluxe Kit 100pk (4-9100)   
150-0001   $375.99 
 
Space Maintainer Refill 2pk $8.99 
Upper    150-0002 Lower 150-0003 
   
 
Space Maintainer Wires 10pk 
Narrow W/Rest (4-9001)   
150-0004   $17.99 
Wide W/Rest (4-9003)   
150-0005   $17.99 
Narrow W/O Rest (4-9101)   
150-0006   $9.99 
Wide W/O Rest (4-9103)   
150-0007   $9.99 
Narrow W/Distal Shoe (4-9205)   
150-0008   $21.99 
Wide W/Distal shoe (4-9208)   
150-0009   $21.99 

Iso-Form Crown Kit BC-64  Iso-Form Crown Kit MC-64  
150-0300  $362.00 150-03001   $375.00 
 

Iso-Form Crown Refills 5pk $25.99 
Bicuspid 
U-40    150-0200  U-45   150-0205 U-50   150-0210 U-55   150-0215 
U-41    150-0201  U-46   150-0206 U-51   150-0211 U-56   150-0216 
U-42    150-0202  U-47   150-0207 U-52   150-0212 U-57   150-0217 
U-43    150-0203  U-48   150-0208 U-53   150-0213 U-58   150-0218 
U-44    150-0204  U-49   150-0209 U-54   150-0214 U-59   150-0219 
                                                            

L-40    150-0220  L-45   150-0225 L-50   150-0230 L-55   150-0235 
L-41    150-0221  L-46   150-0226 L-51   150-0231 L-56   150-0236 
L-42    150-0222  L-47   150-0227 L-52   150-0232 L-57   150-0237 
L-43    150-0223  L-48   150-0228 L-53   150-0233 L-58   150-0238 
L-44    150-0224  L-49   150-0229 L-54   150-0234 L-59   150-0239 
  

Molar 
U-60    150-0240 U-65   150-0245 U-70   150-0250 U-75   150-0255 
U-61    150-0241 U-66   150-0246 U-71   150-0251 U-76   150-0256 
U-62    150-0242 U-67   150-0247 U-72   150-0252 U-77   150-0257 
U-63    150-0243 U-68   150-0248 U-73   150-0253 U-78   150-0258 
U-64    150-0244 U-69   150-0249 U-74   150-0254 U-79   150-0259 
 

L-60    150-0260 L-65   150-0265 L-70   150-0270 L-75   150-0275 
L-61    150-0261 L-66   150-0266 L-71   150-0271 L-76   150-0276 
L-62    150-0262 L-67   150-0267 L-72   150-0272 L-77   150-0277 
L-63    150-0263 L-68   150-0268 L-73   150-0273 L-78   150-0278 
L-64    150-0264 L-69   150-0269 L-74   150-0274 L-79   150-0279 
 
 

Polycarbonate Crown Kit 180pk  
150-0350   $79.99 
 
Polycarbonate Crown Refills 5pk $3.99 
 

Temporary Crown Kit 

Crowns 

Nu-Crown Molar Kit   
150-0540  $145.99 
Contains: 84 Total Crowns 
 

Nu-Crown bicuspid Kit  
150-0541  $59.99 
Contains: 36 Total Crowns  

Nichro Crown Refill 5pk  $33.99 
 

1ST Primary Molar “D” Series 
DUR2    150-0105 DUL2    150-0111 DLL2    150-0117 DLR2   150-0123 
DUR3    150-0106 DUL3    150-0112 DLL3    150-0118 DLR3   150-0124 
DUR4    150-0107 DUL4    150-0113 DLL4    150-0119 DLR4   150-0125 
DUR5    150-0108 DUL5    150-0114 DLL5    150-0120 DLR5   150-0126 
DUR6    150-0109 DUL6    150-0115 DLL6    150-0121 DLR6   150-0127 
DUR7    150-0110 DUL7    150-0116 DLL7    150-0122 DLR7   150-0128 
 

2nd Primary Molar “E” Series 
EUR2    150-0129 EUL2    150-0135 ELL2    150-0141 ELR2   150-0147 
EUR3    150-0130 EUL3    150-0136 ELL3    150-0142 ELR3   150-0148 
EUR4    150-0131 EUL4    150-0137 ELL4    150-0143 ELR4   150-0149 
EUR5    150-0132 EUL5    150-0138 ELL5    150-0144 ELR5   150-0150 
EUR6    150-0133 EUL6    150-0139 ELL6    150-0145 ELR6   150-0151 
EUR7    150-0134 EUL7    150-0140 ELL7    150-0146 ELR7   150-0152 
 

Permanent Molar “6” Series 
6UR2    150-0153 6UL2    150-0159 6LL2    150-0165 6LR2   150-0171 
6UR3    150-0154 6UL3    150-0160 6LL3    150-0166 6LR3   150-0172 
6UR4    150-0155 6UL4    150-0161 6LL4    150-0167 6LR4   150-0173 
6UR5    150-0156 6UL5    150-0162 6LL5    150-0168 6LR5   150-0174 
6UR6    150-0157 6UL6    150-0163 6LL6    150-0169 6LR6   150-0175 
6UR7    150-0158 6UL7    150-0164 6LL7    150-0170 6LR7   150-0176 

Nichro Crown  
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Crown Kits    
 
Aluminum Molar crown Kit 60pk  #ATM-KIT 150-0016  $79.99 
Aluminum Biscuid Crown Kit 96pk  #ATB-KIT 150-0017 $53.99 
Anterior Crown Kit 72pk  #3-8002 150-0018 $179.00 
Cuspid Crown Kit 72pk  #3-8004 150-0019 $179.00 
1st Permanent Bicuspid 72pk  #3-8006 150-0020 $179.00 
2nd Permanent Bicuspid 72pk #3-8008 150-0021 $179.00 
1st Primary Molar Kit 72pk  #3-8010 150-0022 $179.00 
2nd Primary Molar Kit72pk  #3-8020 150-0023 $179.00 
1st Permanent Molar Kit 72pk #3-8030 150-0024 $179.00 
2nd Permanent Molar Kit 72pk #3-8040 150-0025 $179.00 
 
Deluxe 1st & 2nd Permanent Kit 84pk 150-0026 $225.99 
 
Anterior Central Refill 5pk  $11.99 
Anterior Laterals Refill 5pk  $11.99 
Cuspid Upper/Lower Refill 5pk $11.99 
 

Stain less Steel Crown  

1st Primary  
 
Crown     Reorder#   Item # 
 
UL1    3-1110    150-0030 
UL2    3-2110    150-0031 
UL3    3-3110    150-0032 
UL4    3-4110    150-0033 
UL5    3-5110    150-0334 
UL6    3-6110    150-0335 
UL7    3-7110    150-0336 
 
UR1   3-1210   150-0337 
UR2   3-2210   150-0338 
UR3   3-3210   150-0339 
UR4   3-4211   150-0040 
UR5   3-5211    150-0041 
UR6   3-6211   150-0042 
UR7   3-7211   150-0043 
 
LL1   3-1310   150-0044 
LL1   3-2310   150-0045 
LL3   3-3310   150-0046 
LL4   3-4310   150-0047 
LL5   3-5310   150-0048 
LL6   3-6310   150-0049 
LL7   3-7310   150-0050 
 
LR1   3-1410   150-0051 
LR2   3-2410   150-0052 
LR3   3-3410   150-0053 
LR4   3-4410   150-0054 
LR5   3-5410   150-0055 
LR6   3-6410   150-0056 
LR7   3-7410   150-0057 

2nd Primary  
 
Crown Reorder #   Item # 
 
UL1     3-1120    150-0058 
UL2     3-2120    150-0059 
UL3     3-3120    150-0060 
UL4     3-4120    150-0061 
UL5     3-5120    150-0062 
UL6     3-6120    150-0063 
UL7     3-7120    150-0064 
 
UR1     3-1220    150-0065 
UR2     3-2220    150-0066 
UR3     3-3220    150-0067 
UR4     3-4220    150-0068 
UR5     3-5220    150-0069 
UR6     3-6220    150-0070 
UR7     3-7220    150-0071 
 
LL1     3-1320    150-0072 
LL2     3-2320    150-0073 
LL3     3-3320    150-0074 
LL4     3-4320    150-0075 
LL5     3-5320    150-0076 
LL6     3-6320    150-0077 
LL7     3-7320    150-0078 
 
LR1    3-1420    150-0079 
LR2    3-2420    150-0080 
LR3    3-3420    150-0081 
LR4    3-4420    150-0082 
LR5    3-5420    150-0083 
LR6    3-6420    150-0084 
LR7    3-7420    150-0085 

1st Permanent  
 
Crown    Reorder#   Item # 
 
UL1     3-1130    150-0086 
UL2     3-2130    150-0087 
UL3     3-3130    150-0088 
UL4     3-4130    150-0089 
UL5     3-5130    150-0090 
UL6     3-6130    150-0091 
UL7     3-7130    150-0092 
 
UR1     3-1230   150-0093 
UR2     3-2230   150-0094 
UR3     3-3230   150-0095 
UR4     3-4230   150-0096 
UR5     3-5230   150-0097 
UR6     3-6230   150-0098 
UR7     3-7230   150-0099 
 
LL1     3-1330   150-0100 
LL2     3-2330   150-0101 
LL3     3-3330   150-0102 
LL4     3-4330   150-0103 
LL5     3-5330   150-0104 
LL6     3-6330   150-0105 
LL7     3-7330   150-0106 
 
LR1   3-1430   150-0107 
LR2   3-2430  150-0108 
LR3   3-3430  150-0109 
LR4   3-4430  150-0110 
LR5   3-5430  150-0111 
LR6   3-6430  150-0112 
LR7   3-7430  150-0013 

2nd Permanent  
LL+1 3-1340 150-0014  LR+1 3-1440 150-0021 
LL+2 3-2340 150-0015  LR+2 3-2440 150-0022 
LL+3 3-3340 150-0016  LR+3 3-3440 150-0023 
LL+4 3-4340 150-0017  LR+4 3-4440 150-0024 
LL+5 3-5340 150-0018  LR+5 3-5440 150-0025 
LL+6 3-6340 150-0019  LR+6 3-6440 150-0026 
LL+7 3-7340 150-0020  LR+7 3-7440 150-0027 

Stainless Steel Crowns  5pk Anterior (Central & Lateral)  
 
Central Anterior     Lateral Anterior      Cuspids   
Right & Left      (Right & Left)                   (Upper & Lower) 
 
Crown              Reorder #        Item #   Crown        Reorder #       Item #         Crown            Reorder # Item #                     
            
R1 3-1107 150-0028   R1 3-1307 150-0040   U1 3-1407 150-0052 
R2 3-2107 150-0029   R2 3-2307 150-0041   U2 3-2407 150-0053 
R3 3-3107 150-0030   R3 3-3307 150-0042   U3 3-3407 150-0054 
R4 3-4107 150-0031   R4 3-4307 150-0043   U4 3-4407 150-0055 
R5 3-5107 150-0032   R5 3-5307 150-0044   U5 3-5407 150-0056 
R6 3-6107 150-0033   R6 3-6307 150-0045   U6 3-6407 150-0057 
 
L1 3-1007 150-0034   L1 3-1207 150-0046   L1 3-1507 150-0058 
L2 3-2007 150-0035   L2 3-2207 150-0047   L2 3-2507 150-0059 
L3 3-3007 150-0036   L3 3-3207 150-0048   L3 3-3507 150-0060 
L4 3-4007 150-0037   L4 3-4207 150-0049   L4 3-4507 150-0061 
L5 3-5007 150-0038   L5 3-5207 150-0050   L5 3-5507 150-0062 
L6  3-6007 150-0039   L6 3-6207 150-0051   L6 3-6507 150-0063 

Stainless Steel Crowns 5pk (Anterior Central & Lateral)  
 
   1st Permanent       1st Permanent       2nd Permanent  
  Upper Bicuspids       Lower Bicuspids     Lower Bicuspids   
 
Crown    Reorder #           Item #   Crown  Reorder #          Item #            Crown      Reorder #  Item # 
 
UR00 3-9150 150-0064   LR0 3-0450 150-0080          LR+0  3-0460 150-0094 
UR0 3-0250 150-0065   LR1 3-1450 150-0081          LR+1  3-1460 150-0095 
UR1 3-1250 150-0066   LR2 3-2450 150-0082          LR+2  3-2460 150-0096 
UR2 3-2250 150-0067   LR3 3-3450 150-0083          LR+3  3-3460 150-0097 
UR3 3-3250 150-0068   LR4 3-4450 150-0084          LR+4  3-4460 150-0098 
UR4 3-4250 150-0069   LR5 3-5450 150-0085          LR+5  3-5460 150-0099 
UR5 3-5250 150-0070   LR6 3-6450 150-0086          LR+6  3-6460 150-0100 
UR6 3-6250 150-0071 
 
 
UL00 3-9050 150-0072   LL0 3-0350 150-0087          LL+0  3-0360 150-0101 
UL0 3-0150 150-0073   LL1 3-1350 150-0088          LL+1  3-1360 150-0102 
UL1 3-1150 150-0074   LL2 3-2350 150-0089          LL+2  3-2360 150-0103 
UL2 3-2150 150-0075   LL3 3-3350 150-0090          LL+3  3-3360 150-0104 
UL3 3-3150 150-0076   LL4 3-4350 150-0091          LL+4  3-4360 150-0105 
UL4 3-4150 150-0077   LL5 3-5350 150-0092          LL+5  3-5360 150-0106 
UL5 3-5150 150-0078   LL6 3-6350 150-0093          LL+6  3-6360 150-0107 
UL6 3-6150 150-0079 
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Brush Tips 100pk Regular (Vista)   155-0083 $6.99 

Brush Tips 100pk Fine (Vista)   155-0084 $6.99 

Micro Tips 100pk #8404TIP (Plasdent)    155-0085 $5.99 

Brush Tips 100pk #8404BRH (Plasdent)   155-0086 $5.99 

Brush $ Micro Tips Mix Kit #8404KIT (Plasdent) 155-0087 $10.99 

     

     

Mixing Wells 2 100pk   $12.99 
155-0078 
Mixing Well 4 100pk  $16.99 
155-0079 

Bite Trays $8.99 
 
Anterior 35/box     155-0238 

Posterior 50/box 155-0239 

Quadrant 50/box  155-0240 

Full Arch 35/box 155-0241 

Sideless Posterior 50/box 155-0242 

Assorted 40/box  155-0243 

Triple Trays  $48.50 
 

Anterior    155-0060 

 Posterior 155-0061 

Quadrant 155-0062 

Full Arch 155-0063 

Side less 155-0064 

Polybite Trays  $17.99 
 
Anterior 35/box    155-0050 

Full Arch 35/box 155-0051 

Quadrant 50/box 155-0052 

Posterior 50/box 155-0053 

Side less Posterior 50/box 155-0054 

Disposables  

Bibs 

Bite Registration  

Composite Accessory 

Cotton-Rolls 2000pk $13.99 
155-0100 

Bib Chain (ADS)  $1.99        Bib Coil Chain  (ADS) 155-0032  $1.99 
 
Red   155-0025 
Green 155-0026 
White 155-0027 
Blue 155-0028 
Yellow 155-0029 
Black  155-0030 
   

Sticky Applicators White 60pk $6.99 
155-0080 

Cotton Rolls 

Bite Registration/ Cosmetics   

 Poly Bib Towels  (ADS)  $18.99 
2 ply paper + poly, 13” x 18’’ 
Blue      155-0012     

Pink     155-0013                    

White     155-0014                  

Green     155-0015                  

Lavender 155-0016            

Yellow     155-0017                 

 

Poly Back Bibs (Plasdent)  $18.99 
2ply tissue + poly 13” x 18” 
 
Blue    155-0000    
Green    155-0001 
Pink    155-0002    
Yellow 155-0003 
Lavender 155-0004 
Peach 155-0005 
White 155-0006 

Micro-Brush  400pk (ADS)  $17.99 
 
Fine  155-0093 
 
Regular 155-0094 
 
Super Fine  155-0095 

Poly Back Bibs 3 Ply (Crosstex) $29.99 
 
3ply teddy bear  155-0035 
3ply blue   155-0040 
3ply green   155-0041 
3ply yellow   155-0042 
3ply lavender  155-0043 
 
 
 

Poly Back Bibs 2Ply (Crosstex) $26.99 
 
2 Ply Bibs White  155-0009 
2ply Bibs Blue 155-0010 
2 Ply Bibs Green  155-0011 
2 Ply Bibs Lavender  155-0012 

Universal Brush Handle $2.50  

 Blue   155-0088 

White   155-0089    

Green   155-0090 

Red   155-0091  

Yellow   155-0092 
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Cotton-Rolls Dispenser  $8.99 

Pull Style  155-0105 

Push Styles 155-0106 

Cotton Tip Applicators 

Cotton-Rolls Dispenser  $12.99 

155-0107 

Cotton Tip Applicators 3” $5.99 

155-0113 

Cotton Tip Applicators 6” $6.99 

155-0114 

 
 

Cups 

Plastic Cups (Plasdent) $21.99 
5.0 oz plastic cups 1000pk 
 
Yellow 155-0019 Mauve 155-0023 

Blue  155-0020 White 155-0024 

Green 155-0021  

Lavender 155-0022  

Disposables 

Interdental Flossing Brushes  

Cotton Roll Dispensers 

Dappen Dishes 

 
Plastic Dappen Dishes Ass. 200pk  (Plasdent) 
$12.99 155-0081 
 
 
 
Plastic Dappen Dappen Dishes Ass. 200pk  
(TC Dental)        $12.99 
 155-0082 

Interdental Flossing Brushes 195-0020  $18.99 

2mm-3mm Tapered Ass. 100pk 

Interdental Flossing Brushes 195-0021 $18.99 

2mm-4mm Tapered Ass. 100pk 

Interdental Ortho Brushes  195-0022 $18.99 

3mm-7mm Tapered Ass. 100pk  

Evacuation Products 

Evacuator Tips 1000pk  Multi Color     $29.99 
155-0055 
Evacuator Tips 100pk  Multi Color         $3.99 
155-0056 

Evacuator Tips White 1000pk       $23.99 
155-0057 
Evacuator Tips White 100pk         $3.25 
155-0058 

Surgical Suction Tip Green 1/4 25pk  $4.99 
155-0065 
Surgical Suction Tips White 1/8 25pk  $4.99 
155-0066 
Surgical Suction Tips Blue 5/16 25pk  $4.99 
155-0067 

Cleaning Brush  (DCI)    $19.99   
 
Valve Cleaning Brush                  155-0560 
“3 3/4” 5pk    #PN5620      
     
Saliva Ejector Cleaning Brush        155-0561 
“3” 5pk          #PN5621 
 

Solo Cups 5oz. 250pk 

 225-0020 $18.99 
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IsoFuild Face 

50pk Mask  $8.99 

Blue  155-0150 

Green 155-0151 

White 155-0152 

Lavender 155-0153 

Ultraguard Gloves $5.99 
Latex P/F 100pk 
 
X-Small  150-0590 Medium 150-0592 X-Large 150-0594 
Small 150-0591 Large 150-0593 

 

Nitrile P/F 100pk  $5.50 
 
X-Small  150-0580 Medium 150-0582 X-Large 150-0584 
Small 150-0581 Large 150-0583 

Non-Woven Gauze 4ply 2x2         

155-0120      $24.99 

Non-Woven Gauze 4ply 4x4         

155-0121      $32.99 

Cotton Filled Gauze 4ply 2x2      

155-0122       $28.99 

Gowns 

Gauze 

Cone Surgical Molded Mask 50pk $10.99 

Blue  155-0166 

Green 155-0167 

Ear Loop Face Mask 

50pk $3.99 

Blue  155-0160 

 Pink 155-0161 

White 155-0162 

Fluoride Tray Small Double Arch 50pk $16.99 
155-0115    
Fluoride Tray Medium Double Arch 50pk   $16.99
  
155-0116   
Fluoride Tray Large Double Arch 50pk    $16.99 
155-0117    

Face Mask 

Disposables  

Isolation Gowns Knit Cuff 50pk  $29.99 
Blue 155-0155  
Green 155-0156 
Pink  155-0157 
Yellow 155-0158 

Fluoride Tray 

Disposable Air & Water Syr. Tips   
White Plastic Core 250pk    P7705             (TPC)    155-0070  $28.99 

White plastic core 200pk   P7705              (TPC)  155-0071         $23.99 

Rainbow Color  250PK AW0004                 (TC)  155-0072 $23.99 

White Metal Core 200PK AW0002              (TC)   155-0073         $23.99 

Crystal Tips 250PK   NAWMC                    (ADS)   155-0074 $19.99 

Sani–Tips Clear no Core 250pk TST-SNTP            (PD)  155-0075         $19.99 

Seal Tight Tips 200pk  77500                   (TOTAL CARE)  155-0076 $41.00 

 

Autoclavable Air & Syringe Tips S.S. 5pk    155-0077 $19.99 

Skintx Latex Powder Free 100pk 
(GD Care) $3.99 
 
X-Small  150-0570  
Small 150-0571 
Medium 150-0572  
Large 150-0573 
X-Large 150-0574 

Gloves 

Great Glove Nitrile P/F Gloves Soft (GD Care)  
P/F 100pk 
 
X-Small        #SNM50000        150-0585 
Small            #SNM50005        150-0586 
Medium       #SNM50010        150-0587 
Large            #SNM50015        150-0588 
X-Large       #SNM50020        150-0589 

155-0140   $35.99 
Isofluid Mask Fog Free W/ Shield  #F2100-11 Level 1 
(Crosstex)  
 
155-0145  $8.99 
Earloop Mask w/shield Blue Level 1 25pk 
 
155-0146 $8.99 
Earloop Mask w/shield Pink Level 1 25pk 
 
155-0147 $10.99 
Earloop Mask w/shield Blue Level 3 25pk 
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Shoe Cover 100pk  (Plasdent) $9.99 
155-0235 
Shoe Cover 300pk  (Starryshine) $25.50 
155-0236 

Disposables 

Impression Disposables 

Gowns & Lab Jackets 

Nurse Cap 24” 100pk  $9.99 Surgeon Cap Blue 100pk $10.99  

Blue 155-0170   Standard Size   155-0176  

Pink 155-0171    

White 155-0172 

 

Nurse Cap 21” 100pk  $9.99 

Blue 155-0173 

 Pink  155-0174 

White 155-0175 

 

Disposable Impression Syringe Clear 50pk  $12.99 
155-0245 

Disposable Impression Trays $3.99 
Plastic green, 12pkg 
 
#1 (Large, Upper) 155-0250 
#2 (Large, Lower) 155-0251 
#3 (Medium, Upper) 155-0252 
#4 (Medium, Lower) 155-0253 
#5 (Small, Upper) 155-0254 
#6 (Small, Lower) 155-0255 
#7 (Quad, UL-LR) 155-0256 
#8 (Quad, UL-LL) 155-0257 
#9 (Anterior)  155-0258 
#10 (Upper Anterior) 155-0259 
#11 Assorted, 9/pkg 155-0260 
 

Premium Soft Lab Jackets 10pk (ADS) $14.99 
Blue   Teal  
 
Small 155-0185  Small 155-0193 
Med 155-0186  Med 155-0194 
Lrg 155-0187  Lrg 155-0195 
X-Lrg 155-0188  X-Lrg 155-0196 
 
Pink   White 
 
Small 155-0189  Small 155-0197 
Med 155-0190  Med 155-0198 
Lrg 155-0191  Lrg 155-0199 
X-Lrg 155-0192  X-Lrg 155-0200 

Defend Plus Lab Jacket (Mydent) $21.99 
 
 
Blue   Sky-Blue  
 
Small 155-0205  Small 155-0213 
Med 155-0206  Med 155-0214 
Lrg 155-0207  Lrg 155-0215 
X-Lrg 155-0208  X-Lrg 155-0216 
 
Pink   Purple 
 
Small 155-0209  Small 155-0217 
Med 155-0210  Med 155-0218 
Lrg 155-0211  Lrg 155-0219 
X-Lrg 155-0212  X-Lrg 155-0220 

Tie-On Surgical Caps 21” 100pk $9.99 
Blue 155-0230 
 
Tie-On Surgical Caps 24” 100pk $9.99 
Blue 155-0231  
  

Gowns & Lab Jackets 

DC8-2400 
DC8-2300 

DC8-2350 DC8-2200 

Screen 4-Vac Main Vacuum  $45.99  

DC8-2400 8pk, fits Dentsply-MVS 0.75, 1.5, 4.0, 155-0270 

Before 1991 (4 1/2’’ W x 5 1/8’’ H) 

   

DC8-2300 8pk, fits Den-Tal-Ez dual after 1978, 155-0271 

Dentsply after 1991, Matrix 1000, 2000 &  

Dynamix models (3 1/2’’ W x 4 3/8” H) 

 

DC8-2350 8pk, fits Apollo 2 hp, 3hp single & 155-0272 

Tandem, Air Techniques 1997 & later dual  

Models, Vacudent-Workhorse dual & newer 

Vacstar (3 1/2’’ W x 4 3/8’’ H) 

 

DC8-2200 12pk, fits Air Techniques-Vacstar, 155-0273 

Apollo 1 hp 1.5 single, Tandem, 1, 2 hp Den-Tal-Ez 

Single, Ohmeda-matrix, Turbine Industries, Techwest- 

Whirl Vac, Vacudent-Workhorse single, plus & other 

Units. (2 3/4’’ W x 3 5/8’’ H)  

Plaster Traps 
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Tray Sleeves Size #A  11 5/8 x14 1/2 500pk 
155-0330    $12.50 
 
Tray Sleeves Size #B  10x14   500pk        
 155-0331     $12.50 

Tray Covers $ 17.99  
 
Blue  155-0310  

Pink 155-0311 

White 155-0312 

Green 155-0313 

Lavender 155-0314 

Tray Covers 

Disposables  

Tray Racks & Containers 

Saliva Ejectors 

Saliva Ejector 1000pk  $24.99             Flex Saliva Ejectors 1000pk           $25.99  

Clear w/Blue  155-0294   155-0298    

White  155-0295  Flex Saliva Ejectors 100pk           $3.99 

Saliva Ejector 100pk  $3.25 155-0299    

Clear w/Blue  155-0296 

White  155-0297 

 

 

Saliva Ejector Traps 72pk  (TC Dental)         $9.99 155-0300             
One Size Fits All.  
 

Tongue Depressor 

Tongue Depressor 500pk $6.99 
155-0285 

Divided Tray  Size B  $4.99 
155-0340 

Flat Tray  Size B (Plasdent)  $4.99 
155-0345 
Flat Tray Size B (Starryshine) $4.99 
155-0346 

 
Steri-Container $7.99 
 
Blue 155-0350 

Yellow 155-0351 

Green 155-0352 

Purple 155-0353 

Pink 155-0354 

Disposable Screen-4-Vac Traps 144pk $21.99 
 
Screen-4-Vac 8218(5501)     155-0275    
Fits A-Dec Models 2 1/8” 
 
 
Screen-4-Vac 8178(5503)    155-0276  
Fits Belmont, biotech, chayes, Den-tal-Ez,  
Pelton & Crane, Proma and Others 1 7/8” 
 
Screen-4-Vac 8114(6100)   155-0277  
  
Fits Most Cuspidor Bowls Including A-Dec, Ampco,  
Belmont, DCI, Den-tal-Ez, Forest, Marus, Proma, Ritter 
 
 
Screen-4-Vac 8158(6400)    155-0278 
Fits A-Dec Casade and Performer Cuspidor Bowls 1 5/8” 
 
Screen-4-Vac 8334(5505)    155-0279 
Fits Pelton & Crane W/White plastic canister 3 3/4” 
 
Screen-4-Vac 8214(5502)   155-0280   
Fits A-Dec Models W/Metal Canisters 2 1/4” 
 
Screen-4-Vac 8078(6200)    155-0281 
Fits Siemens, Planmeca, and many Cuspidors 
 
Screen-4-Vac 8112(5509)    155-0282  
Fits DCI/ Belmont Reality Models,  
System 6000 Models  1 1/2” 
 
Saliva Ejector Traps 72pk  $9.99  155-0283              
One Size Fits All.  
 

Screen Traps 

Syringe Sleeves  2 1/2 X 10 500Pk 
155-0307   $4.99   (ADS) 
 
2 1/2 X 10 500Pk 
155-03078       $4.99 (Plasdent)  
#PS320 

Headrest Covers   (ADS)  $6.99 
 
#1     9 1/2 x 11       250pk            155-0320 
 
#2     14 x 9 1/2      250pk             155-0321 
 

Head Rest Cover Paper  
 
White “13x 10”        155-0323        $29.99 
 
White “10 x 10”       155-0234        $21.99 

Chair Sleeves (ADS)  
 
FULL 29 x 80     $27.99      155-0335 
 
HALF  27 x 24   $21.99       155-0336 
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Digital Sensor Holders 

Eezee-Grip Digital Sensor Holder  1pk $36.99 
160-0000 
Eezee Grip Digital Sensor holder 3pk       $93.00 
160-0001 

Snap-A-Ray Digital Sensor Holder 1pk  (Dentsply)    $28.99 
160-0005 
Snap-A-Ray Digital Sensor Holder 3pk  (Plasdent)    $28.99 
160-0006 
 

Wing-A-Ray Digital X-Ray Holder $41.99 

Position for both anterior/posterior 160-0015 

 

Wingers  $35.99 
 
H-Digital Bitewing   A-Digital Bitewing    

  

#1  160-0020  #1 160-0024 

#2  160-0021  #2 160-0025 

V-Digital Bitewing  P-Digital Bitewing  

#1 160-0022  #1 160-0026 

#2 160-0023  #2 160-0027 

 

Uni-Grip 360 Universal Sensor Holder 50pk  $99.99 
160-0010 

XCP-DS For Schick CDR  $33.99 
Also for Schick CDR Pluswire, Belmont Belsensor, Sirona XIOS, Dent-x EVA Classic 
 
XCP-DS #1 Vertical Ant. Biteblock 3pk  160-0035   
#55-0621  
XCP-DS #1 Horizontal Bitewing Biteblock 3pk 160-0036  
#55-0623 
XCP-DS #2 Horizontal Bitewing Biteblock 3pk 160-0037  
#55-0624 
XCP-DS #1 Vertical Endo Biteblock 3pk  160-0038  
#55-0627 
XCP-DS #2 Horizontal Endo Biteblock 3pk 160-0039  
#55-0628 

XCP-DS FIT Universal Bite Blocks  $41.70 
 
XCP-DS Fit Anterior Biteblock 2pk 160-0045 

         

#55-9901    

XCP-DS Fit Posterior Biteblock 2pk 160-0046         

#55-9902    

Digital Sensor Sleeves 

Sensor Sleeve Cover #0 (Plasdent)  
1 3/8’W x 8 3/8’L 500pk #PS530 
160-0048 $9.99 
 
Sensor Sleeve Cover #2  (Plasdent) 
1 5/8’ W x 8 3/8’L 500pk #PS250 
160-0049 $9.99 
 
Digital X-Ray Sensor  Sleeve  500pk (TC)   
Mfg. Part #: PCXRSC 8 x 1 5/8    
160-0050  $9.99 
 
Curing Light sleeve Cordless  500pk (Plasdent)  
1 3/4 x 9 3/4 #PS4700     
160-0051  $19.99 
 
Curing Light Guide Sleeve 7-8mm tip  
#PS4500   200pk 
160-0052  $7.50 
 
 
Curing Light Guide Sleeve 11mm tip  
#PS4511  200pk 
160-0053  $7.50  
 
 
Curing Light Complete  Sleeve 250pk (Plasdent)  
3 1/4 W x 12 L #PS4660  
160-0054  $29.99 
 
Bite Block Cover  1000pk #PS500 $9.99 (Plasdent)  

1' W x 2' L  
 

1' W x 2' L  
 

Finger Cots   $5.99 
Small 160-0055 
Medium 160-0056 
Large 160-0057 

Digital Sensor Holders 

Snap-A-Ray Film Holder 1pk  (ADS)    
160-0007 $8.99 
 
Snap-A-Ray Film Holder 3pk  (ADS) 
160-0008 $18.99 
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Call us for more details on refurbished sensors. We also have technicians 
who troubleshoot and repair any type of sensors.  
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Safe N Sure Deluxe Sensor Barriers 300pk       
$45.99 
Size #1 160-0070   
Size #2 160-0071 
 
Sensor Barriers Economy 300pk 
$56.99 
Size #2 160-0072 

Sensor Barriers #0 100pk (ADS)   $6.99 

160-0074 

Sensor Barriers #1 100pk (ADS)   $6.99 

160-0075 

Sensor Barriers #2 100Pk (ADS)   $6.99 

160-0076 

 

Digital Sensor Sleeves Digital Sensor Sleeves 

R.S Digital X-Ray Sensors Barriers 250pk    $49.99 
Non-Latex #088-088 160-0068 
 

Barrier Envelopes  

Intra-Oral Camera Sheath 100pk    $19.99 
Mfg. Part #: PCIOCS 9 4/5x2   
160-0060 
 
Scaler & Probe Sleeves  500pk        $19.99 
Mfg. Part # PCSCLR  8 x 1-3/5  
160-0061 
 

Intra-Oral Camera Sheath 500pk      $19.99 
160-0062  
1 Head x 2 Open Head x 9.5 Long Clear/White 
#IC-001  
 
Intra-Oral Camera Sheath 500pk     $19.99 
160-0063 
0.85 Head x 1/75 Open x 9 1/2 Long Clear/Wht 
#IC-085 
 
 

Intra-Oral Camera Sheath 500pk $115.00 
160-0064 

Curelastic (Steri-Shield) 
Small 8-10mm 500pk $43.50 
160-0080 
 
Large 11-13mm 500pk $43.50 
160-0081 

Scanx Phsophor Plates 4pk (ADS) $115.00      (Call for more Brands) 
 
Scanx Phosphor Plates #1 160-0085 
Scanx Phosphor Plates #2 160-0086 
 
Apixia Phosphor Plates 4pk (Dentamerica) $126.00 
 
Apixia Phosphor Plate #0  160-0091 
#10800 
Apixia Phosphor Plate #1  160-0092 
#10801 
Apixia Phosphor Plate #2  160-0093 
#10802 
Apixia Phosphor Plate #3  160-0094 
#10803 
Apixia Phosphor Plate #4  160-0095 
#10804 
 

Cheek Retractors Hand Free (Plasdent) $9.99 
 
160-0100  Adult #EX-9000 
160-0101  Child #EX-9001 
 

Bite Wing Tabs 500pk 220-0060 $4.99 
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S5 Apex Locator $895.00 
Part#385S15001 220-0061 

Root ZX II Low Speed H.P Module 
 $1599.00 
Part#24-5344271 220-0051 

S5 Endo Rotary System motor Kit  $1605.00 
Contains: Handpiece, charger cable & 2pk assorted S5 Rotary Files. 
Part#1100000  220-0061 

Apex Locators & Endo Handpiece 

Barbed Broaches 

Barebed Broaches 10pk $6.99 

Purple 165-0020   

White 165-0021 

Yellow 165-0022 

Red 165-0023 

Blue 165-0024 

Green 165-0025 

Black 165-0026 

Asst. 165-0027 

Chelating Agents 

EDTA Solution 17% 16oz (Vista) $39.99 

165-0050 

EDTA Solution 17% 16oz (ADS) $33.99 

165-0051 

EDTA Solution 17% 4oz (ADS) $16.99 

165-0052 

RC-Prep Jar 18gm (Premier) $31.50 
165-0057 
RC– Prep Syringe  $39.00 
Contains: 2 syringe 9gm each 9007135 
165-0058 
 
RC-Prep Jar 18gm (ADS)  $22.50 
165-0059 

Endo Ice 6oz $24.50 
165-0065 

Cold Sprays 

Endo Organizers 

Endo Clean Stand  $6.99 
White  165-0070 
Blue 165-0071  

Endo Finger Ruler Metal (Miltex) $11.99 

165-0075 

Endo Ruler 3” Right Handed (Miltex) $9.99 

165-0076 

 

Endo measuring Devices 

Root ZX II Apex Locator Unit $950.00 
#24-5336392 
 
220-0052 
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Endo Medicaments 

Eugenol 1oz Bottle $9.99 
165-0080  

Formocresol  1oz Bottle $21.50 
165-0085 

Endo Sponges & Stop  

Endo Insert Foam  48pk $8.99 
Round 165-0090  
Triangle 165-0091 

Endo Stopper 100pk $7.99 
Red 165-0095 
Blue 165-0096 

K-Flex 21mm & 25mm $9.99 Flexible K-Files 
21mm  25mm  
#6 165-0220 #6 165-0230 
#8 165-0221 #8 165-0231 
#10 165-0222 #10 165-0232 
#15 165-0223 #15 165-0233 
#20 165-0224 #20 165-0234 
#25 165-0225 #25 165-0235 
#30 165-0226 #30 165-0236 

Hedstrom-Files        $5.99 
 
21mm 6/pack  25mm 6/pack   
#06 165-0115 #06 165-0128 
#08 165-0116 #08 165-0129 
#10 165-0117 #10 165-0130 
#15 165-0118 #15 165-0131 
#20 165-0119 #20 165-0132 
#25 165-0120 #25 165-0133 
#30 165-0121 #30 165-0134 
#35 165-0122 #35 165-0135 
#40 165-0123 #40 165-0136 
#45 165-0124 #45 165-0137 
#50 165-0125 #50 165-0138 
#55 165-0126 #55 165-0139 
#60 165-0127 #60 165-0140 
 

Gates Glidden Drills 6pk $11.50 
 
32mm, 6/pack  28mm, 6/pack  
#1 165-0145 #1 165-0152 
#2     165-0146 #2  165-0153 
#3 165-0147 #3 165-0154 
#4 165-0148 #4 165-0155 
#5 165-0149 #5 165-0156 
#6 165-0150 #6 165-0157 
#1-6 165-0151 #1-6 165-0158 

Files 

Large Tappered Rotary Engine Files 6pk $29.99 
 
21mm     25mm 
 
Dx 165-0290  Dx 165-0297 
D1 165-0291  D1 165-0298 
D2 165-0292  D2 165-0299 
T1 165-0293  T1 165-0300 
T2 165-0294  T2 165-0301 
T3 165-0295  T3 165-0302 
 Assorted.  165-0296  Assorted.  165-0303 

Files 

S5 Rotary Niti Files 23mm & 28mm 6pk $69.50 
Sizes:  
23mm   28mm 
#1 165-0325 #1 165-0330 
#2 165-0326 #2 165-0331 
#3 165-0327 #3 165-0332 
#4 165-0328 #4 165-0333 
#5 165-0329 #5 165-0334 
 

Peeso Reamers 32mm 01 165-0310 04 165-0113 
$11.50  02 165-0311 05 165-0114 
  03 165-0312 06 165-0115 
 

Mity Roto T4  NiTi 21mm/25mm $41.25 
Sizes 
21mm  25mm 
15 165-0345 15 165-0351 
20 165-0346 20 165-0352 
25 165-0347 25 165-0353 
30 165-0348 30 165-0354 
35 165-0349 35 165-0355 
40 165-0350 40 165-0356
  
Mity Roto T6  NiTi 21mm/25mm $41.25 
Sizes 
21mm   25mm 
15 165-0357 15 165-0363 
20 165-0358 20 165-0364 
25 165-0359 25 165-0365 
30 165-0360 30 165-0366 
35 165-0361 35 165-0367 
40 165-0362 40 165-0368 

K-Files 21mm, 25mm & 31mm 
 $5.99 
Hand-Type & Device Type All sizes 6pk 
21mm  
#6 165-0168 
#8 165-0169 
#10 165-0170 
#15 165-0171 
#20 165-0172 
#25 165-0173 
#30 165-0174 
#35 165-0175 
#40 165-0176 
#45 165-0177 
#50 165-0178 
#55 165-0179 
#60 165-0180 
#65 165-0181 
#70 165-0182 
 
25mm  
#6 165-0190 
#8 165-0191 
#10 165-0192 
#15 165-0193 
#20 165-0194 
#25 165-0195 
#30 165-0196 
#35 165-0197 
#40 165-0198 
#45 165-0199 
#50 165-0200 
#55 165-0201 
#60 165-0202 
#65 165-0203 
#70 165-0204 
 

K-Files 31mm 
#6 165-0205 
#8 165-0206 
#10 165-0207 
#15 165-0208 
#20 165-0209 
#25 165-0210 
#30 165-0211 
#35 165-0212 
#40 165-0213 
#45 165-0214 
#50 165-0215 
#55 165-0216 
#15-40 165-0217 
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Pac-File NiTi Rotary Files  6Pk 

Rotary Files Taper .04 #15 21mm #FNT210415 165-0415 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .04 #20 21mm #FNT210420 165-0416 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .04 #25 21mm #FNT210425  165-0417 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .04 #30 21mm #FNT210430  165-0418 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .04 #35 21mm #FNT210435 165-0419 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .04 #40 21mm #FNT210440  165-0420 $35.50 
Rotary  Files Taper .04 #45 21mm #FNT210445  165-0421 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .04 #50 21mm #FNT210450  165-0422 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .04 #55 21mm #FNT210455  165-0423 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .04 #60 21mm #FNT210460  165-0424 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .04 #15-40. 21mm #FNT2104AS 165-0425 $35.50 
 
Rotary Files Taper .04 #15 25mm #FNT250415  165-0426 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .04 #20 25mm #FNT250420  165-0427 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .04 #25 25mm #FNT250425  165-0428 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .04 #30 25mm #FNT250430  165-0429 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .04 #35 25mm #FNT250435  165-0430 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .04 #40 25mm #FNT250440  165-0431 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .04 #45 25mm #FNT250445  165-0432 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .04 #50 25mm #FNT250450  165-0433 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .04 #55 25mm #FNT250455  165-0434 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .04 #60 25mm #FNT250460  165-0435 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .04 #15-40. 25mm #FNT2504AS  165-0436 $35.50 
 
Rotary Files Taper .06 #15 21mm #FNT210615 165-0437 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .06 #20 21mm #FNT210620 165-0438 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .06 #25 21mm #FNT210625 165-0439 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .06 #30 21mm #FNT210630 165-0440 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .06 #35 21mm #FNT210635 165-0441 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .06 #40 21mm #FNT210640 165-0442 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .06 #45 21mm #FNT210645 165-0443 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .06 #50 21mm #FNT210650 165-0444 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .06 #15-40 21mm #FNT2106AS  165-0445 $35.50 
 
Rotary Files Taper .06 #15 25mm #FNT250615  165-0446 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .06 #20 25mm #FNT250620  165-0447 $35.50 
Rotary Files Taper .06 #25 25mm #FNT250625  165-0448 $35.50 

Rotary Files Taper .06 #30 25mm #FNT250630  165-0449 $35.50 

Rotary Files Taper .06 #35 25mm #FNT250635  165-0450 $35.50 

Rotary Files Taper .06 #40 25mm #FNT250640  165-0451 $35.50 

Rotary Files Taper .06 #45 25mm #FNT250645  165-0452 $35.50 

Rotary Files Taper .06 #50 25mm #FNT250650  165-0453 $35.50 

Rotary Files Taper .06 #15-40 25mm #FNT2506AS  165-0454 $35.50 

#15 165-0532  
#20 165-0533  
#25 165-0534  
#30 165-0535  
#35 165-0536  
#40 165-0537  
#15-40 165-0538  
 
Absorbent Paper points tapered $9.99 
.04-#15 165-0539 .06-#15 165-0549 
.04-#20 165-0540 .06-#20 165-0550         
.04-#25 165-0541 .06-#25 165-0551  
.04-#30 165-0542 .06-#30 165-0552 
.04-#35 165-0543 .06-#35 165-0553 
.04-#40 165-0544 .06-#40 165-0554 
.04-#45 165-0545 .06-#45 165-0555 
.04-#50 165-0546 .06-#45-80       165-0556 
.04-#55 165-0547  
.04-#60  165-0548  
   
 

Endodontic 

Rotary Files Paper Points Cell Pack  Color Coded   (Meta)     

Rotary Liberator Files.04 & .06 Taper  $39.99 
21mm     25mm 
15 165-0460   15 165-0470 
20 165-0461   20 165-0471 
25 165-0462   25 165-0472 
30 165-0463   30 165-0473 
35 165-0464   35 165-0474 
40 165-0465   40 165-0475 
45 165-0466   45 165-0476 
50 165-0467   50 165-0477 
60 165-0468   60 165-0478 
70 165-0469   70 165-0479 

Paper Point (Cell Pack) $6.99 
 
Fine  165-0486 
X-Fine   165-0483 
XX-Fine   165-0482 
Medium   165-0487 
Coarse  165-0485 
X-Coarse   165-0488 
Assorted  165-0484 

Gutta Percha Points  $5.99 
#10 165-0509 
#15 165-0510  
#20 165-0511  
#25 165-0512 
#30 165-0513 
#35 165-0514 
#40 165-0515 
#45 165-0516 
#50 165-0517 
#55 165-0518 
#60 165-0519 
#65 165-0520 
#70 165-0521 
#15-40 165-0522 
#45-80 165-0523 
    
 

Gutta Percha Points  tapered. 04-06  (Meta)   

Irrigating 

 
 
Luer Lock Irrigation Syr. 12cc 100pk 165-0560       $14.99 
Part # LL12 
Luer Lock Irrigation Syr. 6cc 100pk 165-0561       $12.50 
Part # LL06 
Luer Lock Irrigation Syr. 3cc 100pk 165-0562       $9.50 
Part# LL03 
Utility Syringe  12cc 50pk   165-0563       $12.99 
Part # LL-UT 

Paper Points  

       Absorbent Paper Points   $6.99 

Gutta Percha Points Taper $9.99  
.04  Tapered  .06 Tapered 
15-40               165-0489 
15 165-0490         15       165-0500 
20 165-0491 20       165-0501 
25 165-0492 25       165-0502 
30 165-0493 30       165-0503 
35 165-0494 35       165-0504 
40 165-0495 40       165-0505 
45 165-0496 45       165-0506 
50 165-0497 50       165-0507 
55 165-0498 15-40  165-0508 
60 165-0499  
  

Gutta Percha Points  $5.99 
 
Fine   165-0524 
Medium  165-0525 
Medium fine   165-0526 
X-Fine   165-0527 
Fine-Fine     165-0528 
Large   165-0529 
X-large   165-0530 
Fine-Medium    165-0531 
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Z-Twist Green W/Epi #00 X-Thin   165-0635    $14.99 
Z-Twist Green W/Epi #1 Thin         165-0636    $14.99 
Z-Twist Green W/Epi #2 Medium   165-0637    $14.99 
Z-Twist Green W/Epi #3 Thick       165-0638     $14.99 

Endodontic 

Sodium Hypochlorite 16oz (Vista)    
 165-0585          $13.99 
 
 
Sodium Hypochlorite 16oz (ADS)    
  165-0586          $11.99 

Obturation Systems 

Luxator  

Irrigation COMBO Syr/Tips 23ga 100pk  165-0575    $21.99 
Irrigation COMBO Syr/Tips 27ga 100pk   165-0576   $21.99 
Irrigation COMBO Syr/Tips 30ga 100pk  165-0577    $21.99 
 
Irrigation Tips ONLY 23ga 100pk  165-0578    $15.99 
Irrigation Tips ONLY 27ga 100pk  165-0579    $15.99 
Irrigation Tips ONLY 30ga 100pk  165-0580    $15.99 
 

Irrigating 

Retraction Material (Cords Braided) 

Hemodent 10cc (Premier) 165-0660 $15.99 
Hemodent 20cc (Premier) 165-0661 $29.99 
 
Hemodent 30cc (ADS) 165-0662 $19.50 
 

Retraction Material (Hemostatic Solutions) 

Soft-Core Classic  Plastic Obturator 6pk   $48.99   
Sizes:  
#20                 165-0600   
#25 165-0601   
#30 165-0602 
#35 165-0603 
#40 165-0604 
#45 165-0605 
#50 165-0606 
#60 165-0607 
 
 

Luxator Periotome  Started Kit
 $375.00 
Part# 1L-K1 
Contains:  
3S  165-0665 
3C  165-0666 
5S  165-0667 
5C  165-0668 
Shaping Stone  165-0669 

Luxator Periotome 7pc Kit  $750.00 Part# 
IL-C 
Contains 
 
2S  165-0670 
3S  165-0671 
3C  165-0672 
3CA  165-0673 
3IC  165-0674 
5S  165-0675 
5C  165-0676 
Shaping Stone  165-0677 

Pre-Bent Applicator Tips 100pk 
$7.99 

 Pre-Bent Tips PINK 18G 100pk 165-0590 
165-0590  #BNT-18  
 
Pre-Bent Tips BLACK 20G 100pk 165-0591 
165-0591   #BNT-20B 
 
Pre-Bent Tips YELLOW 20G 100pk 165-0592 
165-0592   #BNT-20Y 
 
Pre-Bent Tips GRAY 22G 100pk  165-0593 
165-0593    #BNT-22 
 
Pre-Bent Tips BLUE 25G 100pk 165-0594 
165-0594   #BNT-25 
 
Pre-Bent Tips BLACK 20G 100pk  165-0595 
165-0595 Bent Luer-Lock #BLT-100  
 
Pre-Bent Tip w/brush Padded end 100pk 165-0596 
$31.99 

Therma-Kor 25mm 6pk #20 (ADS)  165-0620   $29.99 
Therma-Kor 25mm 6pk #25 (ADS)  165-0621   $29.99 
Therma-Kor 25mm 6pk #30 (ADS)  165-0622   $29.99 
Therma-Kor 25mm 6pk #35 (ADS)  165-0623   $29.99 
Therma-Kor 25mm 6pk #40 (ADS)  165-0624   $29.99 
Therma-Kor 25mm 6pk #45 (ADS)  165-0625   $29.99 
Therma-Kor 25mm 6pk #50 (ADS)  165-0626   $29.99 

Obturation Systems 

Soft-Twist  $14.99 
 
#1 w.epi         165-0650  
#2 w/epi         165-0651  
#3 w/epi         165-0652 
 
 

Ultrapak Cord  (Ultradent)        $13.99  
 
Ultrapak Cord     #0 165-0629 
Ultrapak Cord     #00 165-0630 
Ultrapak Cord     #000 165-0631 
Ultrapak Cord     #1 165-0632 
Ultrapak  Cord    #2 165-0633 
Ultrapak Cord     #3 165-0634 
 

Utility Syringe #412 Syringe 50pk (Plasdent) 165-0563       $12.99 
Part # LL-UT 
 
Monoject #412 Utility Syringe 50pk  165-0565 $23.99 
Part# 412012 
 
TC #412 Utility Syringe 50pk (TC)  165-0570 $12.99 
Part# IJ0010  
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Pins & Post  

Screw Post Refill Gold Plated 12pk   $7.99     
S1  165-0740        M1    165-0746       L1      165-0752 
S2  165-0741       M2    165-0747       L2  165-0753 
S3  165-0742         M3    165-0748       L3      165-0754 
S4  165-0743         M4    165-0749       L4      165-0755 
S5  165-0744         M5    165-0750       L5      165-0756 
S6   165-0745        M6    165-0751       L6      165-0757 
 
EL4    165-0758 
EL6    165-0759  

Root Canal Sealers 

AH-26 powder Only 8gm  165-0793 $39.99 
 
AH-26 Liquid Only 10gm  165-0794 $59.99 
 
AH-26 Standard Pk.   165-0795  $89.99 
Contains: 8gm powder & 10gm resin 
 
AH-Plus Standard 2 4ml Pk.  165-0796  $89.99   
 
  
AH-Plus Jet Syr. Refill 2pk  165-0797 $89.99 

Pulp Canal Sealer Std Pk.  165-0810  $129.99 
Contains: 1-10.5gm powder, 1-4ml liquid 
 
Pulp Canal Sealer (EWT)  165-0811  $159.99 
Contains: 1-10.5gm powder, 1-4ml liquid 

Sealapex Std Pk    165-0818    $59.99 
1-12gm tube base &1-12gm tube Catalyst 

Tubli-Seal Std Pkg 165-0828 $59.99 
1-10gm tube base, 1-3.5gm tube  
 
Tubli-Seal Xpres Pkg           165-0829        $89.99 
2-10.7g 

Endodontic 

Parallel Post Refill Size #3 10pk 165-0720 $23.99 

Parallel Post Refill Size #4 10pk 165-0721 $23.99 

Parallel Post Refill Size #4.5 10pk 165-0722 $23.99 

Parallel Post Refill Size #5 10pk 165-0723 $23.99 

Parallel Post Refill Size #5.5 10pk 165-0724 $23.99 

Parallel Post Refill Size #6 10pk 165-0725 $23.99 

Parallel Post Refill Size #7 10pk 165-0726 $23.99 

Parallel Post Drills Refill Size #3 2pk 165-0730  $23.99 

Parallel Post Refill Size #4 2pk 165-0731  $23.99 

Parallel Post Refill Size #4.5 2pk 165-0732  $23.99 

Parallel Post Refill Size #5 2pk 165-0733  $23.99 

Parallel Post Refill Size #5.5 2pk 165-0734  $23.99 

Parallel Post Refill Size #6 2pk 165-0735  $23.99 

Parallel Post Refill Size #7 2pk 165-0736  $23.99 

Reamer 3pk $22.99 
#L1 165-0775 
#L2 165-0776 
#L3 165-0777 
#L4 165-0778 
#L5 165-0779 
#L6  165-0780 
#S1 165-0781 
#S2 165-0782 
#S3 165-0783 
#S4 165-0784 
#S5 165-0785 
#S6 165-0786 
 

Screw Post Kit (Gold Plated) 60pk  
$59.99             165-0760 
                                                              
Screw Post Kit (Gold Plated) 120pk    
$89.99             165-0761 
                                     
Screw Post Kit (Gold Plated) 240pk     
$129.99            165-0762 
                                 
 
 
Screw Post Keys Hollow  $7.99 
                    165-0763 
                                                           
Screw Post Key Cross $7.99    
                    165-0764             

Adseal Kit    (Meta Biomed)      
$32.99 
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NITI Wires (Formed and Straight) 

Power Chain 

Stainless Steel Non-Formed 
Wires In Tubes 

Metal (Stainless Steel)  $21.99  One Set Of  20 

Power Chain      $6.99 
Ligature Ties   $6.99 

Ligature Ties 

Brackets 

$2.99 

$5.99 
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Compressor Oil Less                  CALL FOR PRICES 
 
1.5 Hp 115V  2HEAD 2-3Users ACOR2D1)                170-0015
    
1.5HP  115V 2HEAD 2-3 User ACOR2D1Q  )             170-0016  
 
1.5HP 208/230V 2HEAD 3-4Users ACOR2D2)          170-0017 
 
1.5HP 208/230V 2HEAD 3-4Users ACORD2Q)     170-0018 
 
3HP 208/230 DUAL-HEAD 5-8USER ACO4D2         170-0020 
 
4.5HP 208/30 TRIPLE HEAD 8-10 USER ACO6T2   170-0021 
QUITE COVER OPTINAL FOR THE ACO4D2        170-0022 
 

Air Compressors 

Compressor Oil Less (JDS)  CALL FOR PRICES 
1 Hp 208/230V (JOC12) 1-3Users 170-0023  
3 Hp 208/230V (JOC22) 3-7Users 170-0024  
Compressor Lubricated (JDS) 
 
1 Hp 208/230V (JLC12) 1-3Users 170-0025  
2 Hp 208/230V (JLC22) 3-7 Users 170-0026 
 

Amalgamator 

Blasters 

MicroCab Plus W/Light  170-0045
 $435.00 

Dental units  

Dental Unit Complete Package (TPC)  170-0055  
Complete Pkg. (Different Colors Available) 

Dental Unit Kit  (Beaverstate) 170-0090   
Complete Pkg. (Different Colors Available) 

E1 Electrosurgery Unit ART-E1 
        170-0200             $650.99 
#E11ARTA1700 

Electrosurgery 

Equipment 

Dent-X 810 Plus   170-0210 Call to Order  
#810PLUS 
 
Dent-X 810 Basic  170-0211 Call to Order 
#810BASIC 

Film Processors 

Eco II Amalgam Separator       
170-0040       $499.00 
(51001)    1-6 chairs  
 
Eco II Amalgam Separator (Tandem)        
170-0041       $1,199.00 
(53001)    6-12 chairs  
 
Eco II Replacement Canister       
 170-0042       $299.00 
(52001)    1-6 chairs  
 
The ECO II amalgam separator is the most  
cost effective,  
convenient  

Call our office for more information regarding Light Bulbs  
 
Operatory & Exam  
Panel Light Replacement  
Curing Light Bulbs  
Imaging System & Fiber Optic Bulbs  
Hand piece Bulbs  
ANSI coded Projection Bulbs  
General office Bulbs  

Light Bulbs  

 
170-0010 Single Motor Head 1HP 230v  $2,150.00 
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Handpieces 

Low Speed Handpiece (ADS)     
 170-0220    $225.00 
Motor, Straight Cone, & Contra Angle  

Surgical Handpiece (ADS) 170-0225 $225.99 

High Speed Push-Button Handpiece (ADS)  170-0235  $99.99 

Endo Handpiece (Call for Prices)   
 $499.00 
 170-0240  

Handpiece and Lubrication System 170-0290 $899.00 
 
H600 holds 3 High Speed Positions. 

H6005 Hold 1xE-Type 2xHigh Speed 

H6025 Hold 2xE-Type 1x High Speed 

 

Hand piece Flush System  170-0250 $299.99 
Adapters  
NSK 170-0251  $29.99              
Midwest 170-0252  $23.50             
Lares 170-0253  $23.50 
Kavo 170-0254  $25.99 
Star 170-0255  $23.50 

Blood  Pressure Unit  

Intraoral Cameras 

Intraoral Camera Direct USB   170-0265  $699.00 
#AIC5888 
Intraoral Camera Mounted LCD Display  170-0266   $150.00 
#AIC5111 

Intra-Oral X-Ray 

(ADS) 
Wall Mount Dental X-Ray Unit  

Call for prices 
170-0280 

Belmont PHOT-X II X-Ray Unit Wall Mounted     
#PHOT-X II  Call for Prices  170-0285 

Hygiene Prophy Handpiece (TPC) 
$399.00 

 
Black  H.P     170-0222 
#P.H-777 
 
Red H.P         170-0223 
#P.H-777 
 
4 hole fixed back end  
5,000 RM  
Twist open chuck  
360 head swivel capabilities 
Forward & reverse operations  
 

Hi-Speed Handpiece Push Button Type Standard Four 
Hole 
170-0245        $150.00 
 
Hi-Speed Handpiece Screw Type Mini Four Hole  
170-0246         $150.00 

Blood Pressure Monitor   $79.99 
 
170-0260 Wrist Type   #SPBP-02 
 
170-0261 Arm Type    #SPBP-04 
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Light Cureing Units  

LED 60N Curing Light 170-0295  $499.99 
#ALED-60N   

Sterilizers & Autoclaves 

LED 55N Curing Light 170-0299  $350.00 
#ALED55N 

LED Curing Light  (ADS)  170-0303 $199.99 

Sterilizer Model 2340M 120V 170-0320  Call to Order 
#2340 
Chamber : 9”Wx18”D 

Sterilizer Model 2540M 120V 170-0322  Call to Order 
#2540 
Chamber : 10”Wx19”D 

Sterilizers & Autoclaves 

M11 Ultraclave w/ HP Cycle  170-0310 Call to Order 
#M11-020 
Chamber: 11” Wx18’D 

M9 Sterilizer W/ HP Cycle      170-0315 
Call to Order  
#M9-2003 
Chamber: 9”Wx15”D 

Valueklave  Unit 170-0328 Call to Order 
#1730Value  
Chamber : 7”Wx13”D 

Vacuum Pumps 

Vacuum Pump Whirlwind 1.5 HP 3-4 Users 170-0335 $2,100 
#VPL355 
Vacuum Pump Whirlwind 2 HP 4-5 Users  170-0336 $2,300 
#VPL45 
CALL FOR MORE  AVAILABLE VACUUM PUMS 

Vacuum Pump 1 HP 2-3 Users 170-0340  $1,799. 
#JVBS10 
Vacuum Pump 1.5 HP 3-4 Users 170-0341  $2,100 
#JVBS15 
Vacuum Pump 2 HP 4-5 Users 170-0342  $2,299.00 
#JVBS20 
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Intra-X Automatic Processor 170-0355  Call to Order 

#INTRAX 
 
Daylight Loader  170-0356  Call to Order 
#INTRAXLOADER 

Film Processors 

Teeth Whitening 

LED Bleaching  170-0365 
System    $970.00 
#2500 

Ultrasonic Scaler 

750N Piezo Ultrasonic Scaler    170-0383 $499.00 
#A750N 

M3II Ultrasonic Scaler 25k  170-0375 $599.50 
#M3IIA100025k 
M3II UItrasonic Scaler 30k  170-0376 $599.50 
#M3IIARTA100030k 

170-0387   $499.99 
ART-P6 Piezo Electric Scaler unit w/4 tips    #ART-P6 
    

PowerMAX25 Ultrasonic Scaler 170-0390 $599.99 
Includes: 25K Uni. Insert & Foot Control 
#PM25 

Insert Tips Slim Series External Double Tip 
$79.99 
25K #TM0103-032 170-0395 
30K #TM0003-052 170-0396 

Ultra Slim Scaler Inserts $79.99 
25K #S2025  170-0400 
30K #S2030  170-0401 

Equipment 

Litex 686 LED Curing & Whitening System  (Call for Prices) 
170-0370 
Accessories: Control Unit, Handpiece Cable, LED Probe, LED Whitening Arch, Eye Protec-
tion Glasses, LED Probe Cover, Power Cord, Whitening Stand  
 
Litex 685W Plasma ARC Curing & Whitening System  
170-0371 

Accessories：Control Unit, Whitening Arch, Fiber Optic Probe, Orange Eye Protection 

Glasses, Disposable Light Shield, Whitening Stand  
 

 
170-0366 
Air Scaler 2 Hole #AS500-B2 
 
170-0367 
Air Scaler 4 Hole #AS5000-M4 
 
170-0368 
Air Scaler Tips Universal #AS1 
 
170-0369 
Air Scaler Tips Sickle #AS2 
 
170-0370 
Air Scaler Tips Perio Tip #AS3 
 
170-0371 
Air Scaler Tip Wrench #A776 
 
170-0372 
ART Piezo Scaler BS1 Universal Pointed 
Tip  (Bonart)  

Insert Tips Slim Internal Single Tip  
$79.99 
25K #TM0004-452 170-0397 
30K #TM0004-462 170-0398 
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DCI Swing Mount Delivery System/With Beaverstate Chair 
Epic Chair (Beaverstate)     $6,700 
Narrow Back, Plush Upholstery    N/C 
Swing Mount Unit w/Light Pole  #DS5550  $6,000 
Rear Assistant Pkg. w/Chair Touch Pad #RM5551 $1,250 
LED System Light #RP4000 (gray or white)  $2,210 
Total:      $16,160 

DCI Post Mount Delivery System/With Beavestate Chair 
Epic Chair #   (Beaverstate)    $6,700 
Wide Back, Plush, Upholstery    N/C 
Over the Patient Unit w/Cuspidor #R04100 (WHT)  

#R04150 (GRAY)       $6,700 
Telescoping Assistant Pkg #52908   $450 
LED System Light #RP4000 (gray or white)   $2,210 
Total:      $16,060 

DCI Post Mount Delivery System W/ Beaverstate chair  
Epic Chair # (Beaverstate)    $6,700 
Narrow Back, Plush Upholstery    N/C 
Over the Patient Unit w/o cuspidor #R4000 (WHT)  

#R0450 (GRAY)      $3,700 
Telescoping Assistant Pkg #52906   $450 
LED System Light #RP4000 (gray or white)  $2,210 
Total:      $13,060 

DCI Swing Mount Delivery System  W/ Beaverstate Chair 
Epic Chair # (Beaverstate)     $6,700 
Wide Back, Asepsis, Upholstery    N/C 
Swing Mount Unite w/Light Pole…….                  $4,500 
RS4051 GREY  RS4001 WHT 
LED System Light #RP4000 (gray or white)  $2,210 
Total:      $13,410 

Equipment 
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Northwest Operatory System (Beaverstate Dental) 
$15,813.00 
Operatory System with Telescoping Vacuum Arm (as shown)  
 
Unit package Features  
 
S-3600   3 Handpiece Automatic Control, 2” dia. Post Mount System                  
$3,600.00 
 
H-5200  Telescopic Vacuum Arm (not shown separately)                    
$965.00 
 
FL-3000  LED operatory Light (shown above)                     
$2400.00 
 
146-203 40” Light Post with Bushing                      
$178.00 
 
110-062 Post Mount Water Bottle Kit                  
$350.00 
 
Epic Epic Operatory Chair, 110V    
$8000.00                                     
 
400-030 Epic Chair Adapter           
$320.00 
 
 

Operatory Systems Operatory Systems 

Evergreen Operatory System (Beaverstate Dental)  

16,460.00 
Operatory system with side box and telescoping vacuum arm   
 
Unit Package Features 
 
S-3606 3 Handpiece automatic control, Top post mount  
$3600.00 
 
A-5210   Telescoping acuum arm for 145-000 side box only  
$800.00 
 
LED  Operatory light post, water QD, flow control and clean water  
$1340.00 
 
Epic Epic operatory chair 
$6,500. 
 
400-030 Epic Chair Adapter  
$320.00 
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Columbia Operatory System   $16,278.00 
Operatory System with cuspidor (as shown) 
 
Unit Package Features   
S-3600 3 Handpiece Automatic Control           $3600.00 
 
C-4250 Cuspidor with Vacuum and water QD $1640.00 
 
FL-3000 LED Operatory light (shown above)  $2400.00 
 
146-203 40” light post with blushing    $178.00 
 
Epic Epic operatory chair, 110V  $8,000.00 
 
400-030 Epic chair adapter   $320.00 
 
113-514 Assistant side Syringe   $140.00 
  

S-3620 
Operatory System 5,092.00 
 
Unit Package Features 
 
S-3600  3 Handpiece automatic control, 2” dia. Post Mount System
    $3,600.00 
 
146-212  48” Light Post with bushing  $182.00 
 
S-5225 Telescoping vacuum arm with bottle system   
    $1,310.00 
(chair not included)  

Operatory Systems Operatory Systems 

S-3621 
Operatory System  $5,892.00 
 
Unit Package features  
 
S-3600     3 handpiece automatic control, 2” dia. Post mount system $3600.00 
 
146-212 48” Light Post with bushing  $182.00 
 
C-4250 Cuspidor with Vacuum  $1,640.00 
 
110-029 Clean Water System  $330.00 
 
113-514 Assistant Side Syringe  $140.00 

Water Bottle System 

170-0485        Water Bottle System  $130.00 
 
170-0487 0.75 Liter Bottle Only  $9.99 
 
170-0488 1.5 Liter  Bottle Only  $9.99 
 
170-0489 2 Liter  Bottle Only  $12.00 
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Traditional Doctor Stool      170-0415 
#DRS6202RD  $325.00 
 
-Round seat has a 14.5” diameter  and 3.5” 
thickness  
 
-Adjustable seat height, seat tilt, backrest 
height, and backrest tilt  
 
-Seat base has a 23” diameter  
 
-Seat height can adjust between 19” and 
31”  

Premium Doctor Stool  170-0416 
#DRS6202    $345.00 
 
-Contoured seat for increased comfort, 
with a 18.5” width 17” length  
 
-Adjustable seat height, seat tilt, 
backrest height and backrest tilt 
 
-Seat base has a 23” diameter  
 
-Seat height can adjust between 18.5” 
and 24” 

Classic Doctor Stool  170-0417 
#DRS5012   $420.00 
 
-Contoured seat for increased comfort 
with a 18.5” width, 17” length  
 
-Round backrest has a 16.5” width and 
13.5” height  
 
-Adjustable seat height, seat tilt, backrest 
height, and backrest tilt 
 
-Seat base has a 23” diameter  
 
-Seat height can adjust between 19.5” 
and 24”  

Classic Assistant Stool    170-0418 
#STS1101BKC $520.00 
 
 
-Contoured seat for increased comfort 
with a 18.5” width, 17” length  
 
-Round backrest has a 16.5” width and 
13.5” height  
 
-Adjustable seat height and width be-
tween backrest and seat  
 
-Seat base has a 23” diameter  
 
-Seat height can adjust between 18.5” 
and 24”  
 
-Comes with the assistant stool foot ring 
and armrest  

Doctor Stools Doctor Stools 



Angel Dental Supply TEL: 310)522-0586           45 

 

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer’s increases and availability.  

Web: AngeldentalSupplies.com                                                 ACRYLIC (RELINE)                                                
 

Web: AngeldentalSupply.com                                                                                           

Triangular Doctor Stool  
170-0424 
#DRS5017 $640.00 
 
-Triangular seat with 16.5” width 
14” length  
 
-Adjustable seat height, seat tilt, 
backrest height, and backrest tilt 
 
-Seat base has a 23” diameter  
 
-Seat height can adjust between 19” 
and 31”  

Sleek Saddle Assistant Stool  
170-0423 
#STS5112BK $860.00 
 
-Saddle seat with a 14” width, 15” 
length  
 
-Adjustable seat height, seat tilt, 
backrest height, and backrest tilt 
 
-Seat base has a 23” diameter  
 
-Seat height can adjust between 19” 
and 31” 
 
-Comes with assistant and stool arm-
rest  
 
-Since the stool is intended to be used 
with both feet on the ground, no foot 
ring is included  

 

Sleek Saddle Doctor Stool  
170-0421 
#DRS5112BK $620.00 
 
-Saddle seat with a 14” width. 15” 
length 
 
-Adjustable seat height, seat tilt, 
backrest height, and backrest tilt 
 
-Seat base has a 23” diameter  
 
-Seat height can adjust between 19” 
and 31”  

Classical Plus Assistant Stool  
170-0420 
#STS1101BK $575.00 
 
-Contoured seat for increased com-
fort, with a 18.5” width, 17” length  
 
-Contoured backrest has a 16.5” 
width and 13.5” height  
 
-Seat base ha s a 23” diameter  
 
-Seat height can adjust between 18.5” 
and 24”  
 
-Comes with the assistant stool foot 
ring and armrest  

Doctor Stools Doctor Stools 

Traditional Assistant Stool      
 170-0419 
#STS2013   $415.00 
 
-Round seat has a 14.5” diameter and 3.5” 
thickness  
 
-Adjustable seat height and width between 
backrest and seat  
 
-Seat base has a 23” diameter  
 
-Seat height can adjust between 19” and 
31”  
 
-Comes with the assistant stool foot ring 
and armrest  

Classical Plus Doctor Stool 
170-0422 
#DRS1102 $475.00 
 
-Contoured seat for increased comfort, 
with a 18.5” width, 17” length  
 
-Contoured backrest has a 16.5” width 
and 13.5” height  
 
-Adjustable seat height, seat tilt, 
backrest height, and backrest tilt 
 
-Seat base has a 23” diameter  
 
-Seat height can adjust between 18.5” 
and 24”  
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Max Print Cyan Fast Set  175-0035 $10.99 
Max Print Cyan Regular Set 175-0036 $10.99 
Max Print Ortho Fast Set  175-0037 $10.99 

Jeltrate Regular Set 1lb 175-0025 $18.99 
Jeltrate Fast Set 1lb 175-0026 $18.99 

Hygedent (Color Change)  $7.99 
F/S  175-0018 
R/S 1lb. 175-0019 

Tray Adhesive TAC  2x14ml  175-0000  $24.99 
Tray Adhesive TAC Spray 3.5oz 175-0001  $26.99 
Tray Adhesive 10ml Bottle (Defend) 175-0002  $12.99 
Tray Adhesive 1oz Bottle (ADS) 175-0003  $8.99 
 

Adhesives Alginates 

Impression Material 

Alginates 

Hydrogum 5 Fast Set 1lb 175-0023 $14.99
  

Kromopan 100 1lb   
 
175-0029 $11.99 

Max Print Chromatic Fast Set    
Color Change When Ready 
175-0032  
$10.99 
 

Max Print Fast Set 175-0040 $9.99 
Max Print Regular Set 175-0041 $9.99 

Orthoprint Alginate 1lb Bag    175-0044  
$14.99 

Tropicalgin Fast Set 1lb 175-0046 $14.99 

Alginate Tray Remover 1.5 lb (Impressive)    $16.50 
  175-0008 

https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=0CAcQjRxqFQoTCMqc7bHDxcgCFcvUgAodCjEEkA&url=http%3A%2F%2Fen.zhermack.com%2FClinical%2FClinical%2FAlginates%2FHydrogum_5%2FC302070.kl&bvm=bv.105039540,d.eXY&psig=AFQjCNGX1EDP0TnLqZ6kGBt
https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=0CAcQjRxqFQoTCOvFifm7xcgCFUKfgAodgJwL9Q&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.net32.com%2Fec%2Fhold-alginate-tray-adhesive-1-2-7-d-42664&bvm=bv.105039540,d.eXY&psig=AFQjCNGWOGOlic-a2Aq19MeZoQwEsk9cow&u
http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=0CAcQjRw&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.inteligenciadental.com%2Fesp%2Fidt%2F10%2Fpatrocinadores%2F1-5-17%2F&ei=t23JVOOCE5TCsAT7hoDoCw&bvm=bv.84607526,d.cWc&psig=AFQjCNGmxsByfRTAXGguZpsWm4E_YkJ_o
http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=0CAcQjRw&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.inteligenciadental.com%2Fesp%2Fidt%2F10%2Fpatrocinadores%2F1-5-17%2F&ei=t23JVOOCE5TCsAT7hoDoCw&bvm=bv.84607526,d.cWc&psig=AFQjCNGmxsByfRTAXGguZpsWm4E_YkJ_o
http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=0CAcQjRw&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.inteligenciadental.com%2Fesp%2Fidt%2F10%2Fpatrocinadores%2F1-5-17%2F&ei=t23JVOOCE5TCsAT7hoDoCw&bvm=bv.84607526,d.cWc&psig=AFQjCNGmxsByfRTAXGguZpsWm4E_YkJ_o
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Mixing Bowls Rubber Small      175-0105    $4.99 
Mixing Bowls Rubber Med.        175-0106    $3.99 
Mixing Bowls Rubber Lrg.        175-0107     $2.99 

HP Impression Gun 175-0103 $49.99 

Sticky Applicators 175-0100  $6.99 
White 60pk #8303-1 

High Performance Mixing Tips  
48pk $14.99 
 
Green 175-0090 

Pink  175-0091 

Yellow 175-0092 

Impression Material 

Alginate Substitute Brushes & Tips 

Brushes, Tips, & Accessories 

Alginot F/S Bulk 24pk 50ml  
175-0055 $ 
 
AlgiNot Intro Kit 50ml   6pk   
175-0056 $79.99 

Defend Algin Substitute 6pk (Mydent)    
175-0059 $79.99 
 
Zero Algin 50ml 4pk (ADS)  
175-0060 $39.99 
 
 
Freealgin Medium Body FS 6pk #C300112 (Zhermack)    
175-0061 $79.99 

Brush Handle Universal   175-0070  $1.99 
In Blue, White, Green, Red, or, Yellow #8404HND 
 
Brush & Micro Tips Mix Tips Kit 175-0071  $5.99 
50 Brush Tips, 50 Micro Tips & 5 Handles #8404KIT 
 
Brush Tips100pk  175-0072  $4.99 
#8404BRH  
 
Micro Tips 100pk Tip  175-0073  $4.99 
#8404  

Dynamic Penta Tips 50pk     $29.99 
Red  175-0078 
Yellow 175-0079   

Intra Oral Mixing Tips $9.99 
Clear  175-0085 
Yellow 175-0086 

Impression Cartridge Connector 5pk    175-0109 
#CC-IMP  $9.25 

Mixing Tips Brown Core w/intra oral tip 48pk (ADS)  $26.99 175-0093 
 
Mixing Tips Brown for Cement 48pk (ADS)  $26.99 175-0094 
 
Temporary Cement Mixing Tips (Mydent)   $26.99 175-0095 
High Performance 1:1 Ratio 25pk #VP-8140    
 
 
Core Material T-Mix Tips w/Intra Oral Tips (Mydent)   $26.99 
 
#VP-8150T 25pk Extra Fine High Performance 1:1 Ratio  175-0096 
 
#VP-8165T 25pk Regular High Performance 1:1 Ratio   175-0097 
 
Mixing Tips Brown for Cement    
 

175-0087    $16.99 
Crown & Bridge Tips  Regular Blue  
48pk 
 
175-0088   $16.99 
Crown & Bridge Tips Blue/Orange  
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#6-Lower Sm. 175-0135 
#7-Quad UL-LR 175-0136 
#8-Quad UR-LL 175-0137 
#9-Anterior  175-0138 
#10-Upper Anterior 175-0139 

 

Impression Syringes Impression Trays 

Disp. Impression Syr. 50pk (Plasdent)  175-0115 $11.99 
Clear #8080 
 
Disp. Impression Syringes Long (Plasdent) 175-0116 $11.99 
1 1/2” Longer #8090  
 
Disp. Impression Syr. 50pk (Starryshine)  175-0117 $11.99 
Clear #IJ0034 

Hub for Free-Flo Syr.  Ea. 175-0120  $1.99 
#Hub-FF 
 
Tip for Free-Flo Syr. Clear 100pk 175-0121  $7.99 
#STP-FF 
 
Hub for GC Syr. Ea.  175-0122  $2.99 
#HUB-GC 
 
Tip For GC Syr. Clear 100pk 175-0123  $9.99 
#STP-GC 

Impression Trays 

Disposable Impression Trays 12pk   $3.99 
 
#1-Upper Lrg. 175-0130 
#2-Lower Lrg. 175-0131 
#3-Upper Med. 175-0132 
#4-Lower Med. 175-0133 
#5-Upper Sm.  175-0134 
 
 

 
Upper Small  175-0149 
Lower Small  175-0150 
Upper X-Large 175-0151 
Lower X-Large 175-0152 

Imp. Perforated Metal Trays  Ea. $6.99  
   
Upper Large  175-0145 
Lower Large  175-0146 
Upper Medium 175-0147 
Lower Medium 175-0148 

Poly Vinyl Cartridges 

Aquasil Ultra Mono Fast Set Reg. Refill 4pk   175-0175 $129.99 
Contains 4 - 50ml cartridges + 12 mixing tips #678774  
 
Aquasil Ultra Heavy Reg. Refill 4pk    175-0176 $129.99 
Contains 4 - 50ml cartridges + 12 mixing tips #678775  
 
Aquasil Ultra Heavy Fast Set Reg. Refill 4pk   175-0177 $129.99 
Contains 4 - 50ml cartridges + 12 mixing tips #678776  
  
Aquasil Ultra Rigid Reg. Refill 4pk    175-0178 $129.99 
Contains 4 - 50ml cartridges + 12 mixing tips #678777  
 
Aquasil Ultra Rigid Fast Set Reg. Refill 4pk   175-0179 $129.99 
Contains 4 - 50ml cartridges + 12 mixing tips #678778  
 
Aquasil Ultra Low Viscosity Reg. Refill 4pk   175-0180 $129.99 
Contains 4 - 50ml cartridges + 12 mixing tips #678771  
 

 
Extrude Extra H/B 2pk w/ Tips 175-0182 $45.99 
Contains: 2-50ml #28414-2 
 
Extrude Extra H/B 8pk w/Tips 175-0183 $199.99 
Contains: 8-50ml #28415-4PAK 
 
Extrude Extra H/B 24pk No Tips 175-0184 $499.00 
Contains: 24-50ml #29034 
 
Extrude Extra H/B 32pk W/Tips 175-0185 $850.00  
Contains: 32-50ml #28415 

Impression Material 

 
Elastomer Syringe Tips  12pk #71225         175-0125     $25.55 
 
Elastomer Syringe 1pk #71210                    175-0126     $89.99 
 
 
 
Free-Flo Syringe Kit #00126 (Kerr)         175-0128 $74.56 
175-0128 
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Poly Vinyl Cartridges Poly Vinyl Putty 

Flexitime Heavy Tray Std 2pk 175-0195  $46.99 
Contains: 2-50ml #50034804 
 
Flexitime Correct Flow Std 2pk 175-0196  $46.99 
Contains: 2-50ml #50034806 
 
Flexitime Heavy Tray Bulk 6pk 175-0197  $269.99 
Contains: 12-50ml #66002193 
 
Flexitime Correct Flow Bulk 6pk 175-0198  $269.99 
Contains: 12-50ml #66002186 
 
Flexitime Monophase  50ml 2pk  175-0099  $350.00 
#50034811 

Genie Impression Material 2pk $33.99 
Contains: 2-50ml, 6 Mixing & Intraoral Tips 
 
 
-Genie Heavy Body Reg. Set 175-0210                 Genie Reg. Body Reg. Set         175-0214 
-Genie Heavy Body Fast Set 175-0211                 Genie Reg. Body Fast Set         175-0215 
 
-Genie Light Body Reg. Set    175-0212                         Genie X-Light Body F/S          175-0216 
-Genie Light Body Fast Set 175-0213                         Genie X-Light Body R/S          175-0217 

Aquasil Easy Mix Putty Std Pk. 175-0228  $169.99 
Contains: 1 Base 320ml, 1 Catalyst 320ml, 2-Putty Scoops 
#678120 

Elite HD Putty Soft F/S Std. Pk 175-0232 $51.99 
Contains: 1-Tub,250ml Base & Catalyst #C203010 
 
Elite HD Putty Soft R/S Std. Pk 175-0233 $51.99 
Contains: 1-Tub,250ml Base & Catalyst #C203000 

Express Putty Std. Pk 175-0236 $135.99 
Contains: Base & Catalyst & Bag Spacers #7312 

Defend Putty Std. Pk 175-0243 $59.99 
Contains: 300ml Base & Catalyst #VP-8006 
 
Defend Putty F/S  175-0044 $59.99 
Contains: 300ml Base & Catalyst #VP-8008    

Genie Hard Putty Regular Std. Pk 175-0246 $79.00 
Contains: 300ml Base & Catalyst #77655 
 
Genie Hard Putty Fast Std. Pk 175-0247 $79.00 
Contains: 300ml Base & Catalyst #77650 

Impression Material 

Flexitime Easy Putty 600ml        
 175-0239      $125.99 
#50034802 

Defend Impression Material (Mydent)  $35.99 
 
Light Body / Regular Set  #VP-9003  175-0187 
Light Body / Fast Set  #VP-9008  175-0188 
Medium Body / Regular Set  #VP-9004  175-0189 
Medium Body / Fast Set  #VP-9009  175-0190 
Heavy Body / Regular Set  #VP-9007  175-0191 
Heavy Body / Fast Set  #VP-9011  175-0192 

Vonflex Light Body Bulk (Vericom)   175-0223 $99.99 
12x50ml  
 
Vonflex Heavy Body Bulk (Vericom)   175-0225 $99.99 
12x50ml  
 
Vonflex LB RS 2x50ml (Vericom)     175-0226 $21.99 
Vonflex HB RS 2x50ml (Vericom)    175-0227 $21.99 Vonflex Putty 580ml  (Vericom)  $49.99 

175-0249 

Cuttersil Putty Plus 900ml  $185.00 
#65767038   175-0248 
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Polyether Dynamic Silicone Impression 

Impression Material 

Impregum Penta Soft M/B Intro 1pk  175-0252       $189.00 
Contains: 1-Base & Catalyst with Kit #31735 
 
Impregum Penta Soft M/B 2pk Ref.  175-0253       $299.00 
Contains: 2-Base & Catalyst #31731 
 
Impregum Penta  Std M/B 2Pk   175-0254                $299.00 
Contains 1-Base & Catalyst #31798 

Polyether Tubes 

Impregum F Double Pk    175-0260 $149.99 
Contains: 2-Base & Catalyst, Mixing Pad #31712 
 
Impregum Elastomer Syringe 3gm (3M Espe) 175-0263 $79.99 

Rubber Base Impression 

Coe-Flex Regular Standard Set   175-0269 $47.50 
#131102 
Coe-Flex Regular Fast Set     175-0270 $47.50 
#131105 
Coe-Flex Heavy Std.   175-0271         $47.50 
#131104 

Cuttersil Mucosa Tube 140ml 175-0290 $81.99 
#65767011 

Bite Registration 

Blu-Mousse SF Cartridges 2pk     175-0300      $45.99 
Contains: 2-50ml #S438S 

Bite Registration Cartridges 2pk (ADS)
Contains: 2-50ml #FB 
     
175-0305    $21.99 
 

 
Star VPS Heavy Bite 2pk  175-0315 $81.50 
#80024-01 
 
Star VPS Heavy Bite 4pk  175-0316 $81.50 
#80014-01 
 
Star VPS Heavy Bite 24pk  175-0317 $449.50 
#80065-01 
 
Star VPS Heavy Bite 96pk  175-0318 $1200.50 
#90730 

Silicone Impression 

 
Cuttersil Light Body 140ml  175-0280  $84.99 
#65767038 
 
Cuttersil Universal hardener 25ml 175-0281  $62.25 
#66037446 
 
Cuttersil Paste Hardener 60ml 175-0282  $62.25 
#66037444 
 
Cuttersil Universal Adhesive 8ml 175-0283  $28.99 
#65607758 

Genie Bite F/S   175-0310 $37..50 
Contains: 2-50ml cartridge, 6 tips  
FS#77640/Super FS#77645 
 
Super F/S   175-0311 $37.50 

Permalastic  $59.99 

 
Light Body Std Set  175-0275 
 
Regular Body Std Set  175-0276 
 
Heavy Body Std Set 175-0277 
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Elevators  $11.99 

180-0000 180-0001 180-0002 180-0003 180-0004 180-0005 180-0006 180-0008 180-0009 180-0010 180-0011 180-0007 

180-0012 180-0013 180-0014 180-0015 180-0016 180-0017 180-0018 180-0019 180-0020 180-0021 180-0022 180-0023 

180-0034 

180-0024 180-0025 180-0026 180-0027 180-0028 180-0029 180-0030 180-0031 180-0032 

180-0033 
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Ortho Pliers $25.00 

180-0051 180-0052 180-0053 
180-0054 180-0055 

180-0056 

180-0050 

180-0057 

180-0058 
180-0059 180-0060 

180-0061 

Mathieu plier w tc 5.5 tip size 

180-00 

 

Mathieu plier w/o tc 5.5 tip size  

180-00 
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Pliers $25.00 

180-0062 180-0063 180-0064 180-0065 180-0066 180-0067 180-0068 

180-0069 180-0070 180-0071 180-0072 180-0073 180-0074 180-0075 180-0076 

180-0077 180-0078 180-0079 180-0080 180-0081 180-0082 180-0083 
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Ortho Products  Ortho Wax  

Prime-Dent VLC Ortho Adhesive Kit 4x5gm  
180-0500 $79.99 
 
 
Prime-Dent VLC Ortho Adhesive Kit 2x5gm 
  
180-0501 $49.99 
 

Fuji Ortho Lc Intro Kit  
180-0505       $149.00 
 
 
Fuji Ortho Value Kit  
180-0506       $375.00 

Transbond XT 2 Syringe Kit 
#712-035 
180-0515 $129.99 
 
 
Transbond XT 4 Syringe Kit  
180-0516 $175.99 

Ortho Products  

 
Bite Wafers Blue w/Foil Insert 24pk   180-0460 $19.99 
#00825 
 
Bite Wafers Lemon-Yellow Non Laminated 50pk   180-0461  $19.99 
#00839 
 
Base Plate Wax #3 Medium Soft 1lb # H00806 (Hygenic)   180-0465 18.99 
 
Base Plate Medium Soft 1/2lb (MDC)    180-0466 11.99
   

Coprwax Bite Wafer 84pk 180-0468 $77.99 
#50092178 

Utility Wax Red Strips #C019 (MDC)  180-0470 $12.99 
 
Utility Wax White Strips #C018 (MDC)   180-0471 $12.99 
 
Utility Wax Rope White #H00820 44pk (Hygenic)   180-0472 $12.99 
 
Utility Wax Round Strips #H0018 80pk (Hygenic)  180-0473  $12.99
 $14.99 

Coil Spring  

Coil Spring $6.99 
 
180-0520 Open 3ft  
 
180-0521 Closed 3ft  

Intra_Oral Bands $39.99 
 
Intra-Oral 1/4 Heavy Non-Latex Clear  180-0525 
 
 
Intra-Oral 3/16 Heavy Non-Latex Clear  180-0526 
 
 
Intra-Oral Elastic 1/4 Latex Yellow 180-0527 
 
 
Intra-Oral Elastic 3/16 Latex Yellow  180-0528 
 

Intra Oral Bands 

Ortho Wax Packs White 100pk  (ADS)    180-0475 32.99 
 
Ortho Wax Packs Assorted 100pk (ADS)     180-0476 29.99 

Cheek Retractors  
 
Hand-Free Cheek Retractor   
#EX-9000 Child  $ 
#EX-9001 Adult  $ 
 
Handhold Cheek Retractors  
#EX-9002 Child $ 
#EX-9003 Adult  $ 

Intraoral Cheek Retractor  $ 
 
Small #EX-9008 
 
Medium #EX-9007 
 
Large  #EX-9006 

Double Ended Cheek Retractor  
 
Small #EX-9005 
 
Large  EX-9004 
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Archwires  

Ligature Ties  

Ortho Products  

Ligature Ties $7.15 
 
180-0630 CLEAR   
180-0631 RED 
180-0632 PURPLE 
180-0633 BLUE 
180-0634 BLACK 
180-0635 PINK 
180-0636 GREY 
180-0637 MAGENTA 
180-0638 ORANGE 
180-0639 GOLD 
180-0640 BABY-BLUE 
180-0641 GREEN 
180-0642 WHITE 
180-0643 YELLOW 
180-0644 CYAN 

Niti-Archwires  $3.50 
 
(Round Natural)  
Niti Archwires Round Natural  0.012 Lower   180-0540 
Niti Archwires Round Natural 0.012 Upper    180-0541 
 
Niti Arhchwires Round Natural 0.014 Upper   180-0542 
Niti Arhchwires Round Natural 0.014 Lower   180-0543 
 
Niti Arhchwires Round Natural 0.016 Upper   180-0544 
Niti Arhchwires Round Natural 0.016 Lower  180-0545 
 
Niti Arhchwires Round Natural 0.018 Upper   180-0546 
Niti Arhchwires Round Natural 0.018 Lower  180-0547 
 
(Reverse Curve) 
Niti Arhchwires Reverse Curve 0.012 Upper   180-0548 
Niti Arhchwires Reverse Curve  0.012 Lower  180-0549 
 
Niti Arhchwires Reverse Curve 0.014 Upper   180-0550 
Niti Arhchwires Reverse Curve 0.014 Lower  180-0551 
 
Niti Arhchwires Reverse Curve  0.016 Upper  180-0552 
Niti Arhchwires Reverse Curve 0.016 Lower   180-0553 
 
Niti Arhchwires Reverse Curve 0.018 Upper   180-0554 
Niti Arhchwires Reverse Curve 0.018 Lower   180-0555 
 
Niti Archwires Reverse Curve  0.020 Upper   180-0556 
Niti Archwires Reverse Curve  0.020 Lower   180-0557 
 
 
Niti Archwires Reverse Curve .016 x .016 Upper   180-0558 
Niti Archwires Reverse Curve .016 x .016 Lower   180-0559 
 
Niti Archwires Reverse Curve .016 x .022 Upper   180-0560 
Niti Archwires Reverse Curve .016 x .022 Lower  180-0561 
 
Niti Archwires Reverse Curve .017 x .025 Upper   180-0562 
Niti Archwires Reverse Curve .017 x .025 Lower  180-0563  
 
Niti Archwires Reverse Curve .018 x .025 Upper  180-0564 
Niti Archwires Reverse Curve .018 x .025 Lower   180-0565 
 
Niti Archwires Reverse Curve .019 x .025 Upper   180-0566 
Niti Archwires Reverse Curve .019 x .025 Lower   180-0567 
 
Niti Archwires Reverse Curve .021 x .025 Upper  180-0568 
Niti Archwires Reverse Curve .021 x .025 Lower   180-0569 
 
(Regtangular Natural Form)  
Niti Archwires Rectangular Natural Form 16x16 Upper   180-0570 
Niti Archwires Rectangular Natural Form 16 x 16 Lower  180-0571 
 
Niti Archwires Rectangular Natural Form 16 x 22 Upper  180-0572 
Niti Archwires Rectangular Natural Form 16 x 22 Lower  180-0573 
 
Niti Archwires Rectangular Natural Form 17 x 22 Upper   180-0574 
Niti Archwires Rectangular Natural Form  17 x 22 Lower  180-0575 
 
Niti Archwires Rectangular Natural Form 17 x 25 Upper  180-0576 
Niti Archwires Rectangular Natural Form 17 x 25 Lower  180-0577 
 
Niti Archwires Rectangular Natural Form 19 x 25 Upper   180-0578 
Niti Archwires Rectangular Natural Form 19 x 25 Lower  180-0579 
 
Niti Archwires Rectangular Square Form 21 x 25 Upper   180-0580 
Niti Archwires Rectangular Square Form 21 x 25 Lower  180-0581 
 
Niti Archwires Rectangular Square Form 16 x 22 Upper  180-0582 
Niti Archwires Rectangular Square Form 16 x 22 Lower   180-0583 
 
Niti Archwires Rectangular Square Form 16 x 16 Upper  180-0584 
Niti Archwires Rectangular Square Form 16 x 16 Lower   180-0585 
 
Niti Archwires Rectangular Square Form 17 x 22 Lower   180-0586 
Niti Archwires Rectangular Square Form 17 x 22 Upper   180-0587 
 
Niti Archwires Rectangular Square Form 17 x 25 Upper   180-0588 
Niti Archwires Rectangular Square Form 17 x 25 Lower   180-0589 
 
Niti Archwires Rectangular Square Form 18 x 22 Upper   180-0590 
Niti Archwires Rectangular Square Form 18 x 22 Lower   180-0591 
 
Niti Archwires Rectangular Square Form 18 x 25 Upper  180-0592 
Niti Archwires Rectangular Square Form 18 x 25 Lower   180-0593 
 
Niti Archwires Rectangular Square Form 19 x 25 Upper   180-0594 
Niti Archwires Rectangular Square Form 19 x 25 Lower   180-0595 
 
 

Archwires  

Stainless Steel Wires Universal $3.50 
Stainless Steel Wires Universal Shape 16 x 16 Upper  180-0596 
Stainless Steel Wires Universal Shape 16 x 16 Lower 180-0597 
 
Stainless Steel Wires Universal Shape  16 x 22 Upper 180-0598 
Stainless Steel Wires Universal Shape  16 x 22 Lower  180-0599 
 
Stainless Steel Wires Universal Shape  17 x 25 Upper  180-0600 
Stainless Steel Wires Universal Shape  17 x 25 Lower  180-0601 
 
Stainless Steel Wires Universal Shape  18 x 25 Upper  180-0602 
Stainless Steel Wires Universal Shape  18 x 25 Lower  180-0603 
 
Stainless Steel Wires Universal Shape  19 x 25 Upper  180-0604 
Stainless Steel Wires Universal Shape  19 x 25 Lower  180-0605 
 
Stainless Steel Wires Universal Shape  21 x 25 Upper 180-0606 
Stainless Steel Wires Universal Shape  21 x 25 Lower  180-0607 
  

Power Chain (Closed)   

(CLOSED)  
180-0665 CLEAR 
180-0666 RED 
180-0667 PURPLE 
180-0668 BLUE 
180-0669 BLACK 
180-0670 PINK 
180-0671 GREY 
180-0672 BABY-BLUE 
180-0673 MAGENTA 
180-0674 WHITE  
180-0675 YELLOW 
180-0676 GREEN 

(SHORT)  
 
180-0650 CLEAR 
180-0651 RED 
180-0652 PURPLE 
180-0653 BLUE 
180-0654 BLACK 
180-0655 PINK 
180-0656 GREY 
180-0657 BABY-BLUE 
180-0658 MAGENTA 
180-0659 WHITE  
180-0660 YELLOW 
180-0661 GREEN 

(LONG)  
180-0680 CLEAR 
180-0681 RED 
180-0682 PURPLE 
180-0683 BLUE 
180-0684 BLACK 
180-0685 PINK 
180-0686 GREY 
180-0687 BABY-BLUE 
180-0688 MAGENTA 
180-0689 WHITE  
180-0690 YELLOW 
180-0691 GREEN 

Power Chain (closed) $7.15 
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Buccal Tubes $3.50 1st Molar  
 
180-0700 Upper-Right  
180-0701 Lower-Right 
180-0702 Upper-Left 
180-0703 Lower-Left  
 
Buccal Tubes 2nd Molar  
 
180-0704 Upper-Right  
180-0705 Lower-Right 
180-0706 Upper-Left 
180-0707 Lower-Left  

1st Molar w/band   Brackets  

Ortho Products  

Upper Right $  
   
0.018  0.022 
28  28  
28+  28+ 
29  29 
29+  29+ 
30  30 
30+  30+ 
31  31 
31+  31+ 
32  32 
32+  32+ 
33  33 
33+  33+ 
34  34 
34+  34+ 
35  35 
35+  35+ 
36  36  
36+  36+ 
37  37 
37+  37+ 
38  38 
38+  38+ 
39  39 
39+  39+ 
40  40 
40+  40+ 
41  41 
41+  41+ 
42  42 
42+  42+ 
43  43 
43+  43+ 
44  44 
44+  44+ 
  
 

Stainless Steel Brackets 0.022 w/hook  (ADS)   180-0620 21.99 
Stainless Steel Brackets 0.018 w.hook (ADS)    
 
Stainless Steel Brackets 0.022 mini-roth w/hook (ADS)  180-0621 21.99 
Stainless Steel Brackets 0.018 mini roth  w/hook  (ADS) 180-0622 21.99 
 
 
Metal Brackets Mini w/ Roth System  0.018      $ 
Metal Brackets Mini w/ Roth System  0.022       $ 
 
  
Metal Brackets Mini MBT mini System 0.018   $ 
Metal Brackets Mini MBT mini System 0.022   $ 
  
Self Legating Brackets Roth System  0.018   $ 
Self Legating Brackets Roth System 0.022   $ 
 
 

Buccal Tubes   

Upper Left $ 
0.018  0.022 
 
28  28 
28+  28+ 
29  29 
29+  29+ 
30  30 
30+  30+ 
31  31 
31+  31+ 
32  32 
32+  32+ 
33  33 
33+  33+ 
34  34 
34+  34+ 
35  35 
35+  35+ 
36  36  
36+  36+ 
37  37 
37+  37+ 
38  38 
38+  38+ 
39  39 
39+  39+ 
40  40 
40+  40+ 
41  41 
41+  41+ 
42  42 
42+  42+ 
43  43 
43+  43+ 
44  44 
44+  44+ 
  
 

Self Legating Brackets 1 single Bracket  $ 
 
 
Upper Right    Upper Left  
1     1 
2    2 
3     3 
4     4 
5     5  
   
Lower Right    Lower Left 
 
1    1 
2     2 
3     3 
4    4 
5     5  
   
 
 
Self Legating 5pk Kit Upper Right $ 
Self Legating 5pk Kit Upper Left $ 
Self Legating 5pk Kit  Lower Right $ 
Self Legating 5pk Kit Lower Left  $ 

Lower Right $  
   
0.018  0.022 
28     28  
28+  28+ 
29  29 
29+  29+ 
30  30 
30+  30+ 
31  31 
31+  31+ 
32  32 
32+  32+ 
33  33 
33+  33+ 
34  34 
34+  34+ 
35  35 
35+  35+ 
36  36  
36+  36+ 
37  37 
37+  37+ 
38  38 
38+  38+ 
39  39 
39+  39+ 
40  40 
40+  40+ 
41  41 
41+  41+ 
42  42 
42+  42+ 
43  43 
43+  43+ 
44  44 
44+  44+ 
  
 

Lower Left $ 
0.018  0.022 
 
28  28 
28+  28+ 
29  29 
29+  29+ 
30  30 
30+  30+ 
31  31 
31+  31+ 
32  32 
32+  32+ 
33  33 
33+  33+ 
34  34 
34+  34+ 
35  35 
35+  35+ 
36  36  
36+  36+ 
37  37 
37+  37+ 
38  38 
38+  38+ 
39  39 
39+  39+ 
40  40 
40+  40+ 
41  41 
41+  41+ 
42  42 
42+  42+ 
43  43 
43+  43+ 
44  44 
44+  44+ 
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 Instruments (CH)  

• Amalgam Carrier Jumbo/Reg (Dex-146) 

 180-0100 

• Amalgam Carrier Lrg/Reg (Dex-148) 

  180-0101 

• Amalgam Carrier Jumbo/Jumbo (Dex-150) 

  180-0102 

Self-Aspirating Syringe 
$10.99 

180-0120 

N-Traiog Syringe 
$69.99 

180-0121 

45 degrees (430-955) 
180-0110 

Right Angle (430-955A) 
180-0111 

D/E (Ortho-110) 
180-0112 

Band Pusher/Scaler (Ortho-111) 
180-0113 

Ligature tucker (Ortho-101) 
180-0114 

Disposable Scalpels (box of 10) 
Sizes:  
10  180-0130        23 180-0141 
11  180-0131        24 180-0142 
12  180-0132        25 180-0143 
11 180-0133  
12 180-0134 
12B 180-0135 
15 180-0136 
15C 180-0137 
15T 180-0138 
18 180-0139 
20 180-0140 
21 

Carbon Blades (Box of 100)  
Size:  

12B 180-0150 
10 180-0151 
11 180-0152 
12 180-0153 
15 180-0154 
15C 180-0155 
20 180-0156 
21 180-0157 
22 180-0158 
23 180-0159 
24 180-0160 
25 180-0161 

 
Stainless Steel Blades (Box of 100) 

Size:  
12B 180-0162 
10 180-0163 
11 180-0164 
12 180-0165 
15 180-0166 
20 180-0167 
21 180-0168 
22 180-0169 
23 180-0170 
24 180-0171 
25 180-0172 
60 180-0173 

Aspirating Syringe 

Surgical Blades / Scalpels 

Band Pushers 

 

 

 

 
 

Carbon Blades 100pk $16.99 

Stainless Steel Blades 100pk $16.99 

Amalgam Carrier  $16.99 

Band Pushers  $9.99 

Scalpels  $9.99 



Angel Dental Supply TEL: 310)522-0586           59 

 

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer’s increases and availability.  

Web: AngeldentalSupplies.com                                                 ACRYLIC (RELINE)                                                
 

Web: AngeldentalSupply.com                                                                                           Instruments 

Burnisher S/E 

 Egg 28 
#460-961 
180-0180 

 Egg 29 
#460-962 
180-0181 

Burnisher D/E 

 28-29 DE (hollow) 
#460-964 
180-0190 

26-29 
#460-2416 
180-0191 

 26-27S (Ball) 
#460-952 
180-0192 

 26-29 (Ball) 
#460-965 

Cavers 

 Caver 5T 
#330-853 
180-0200 

 Caver Discoid Cleoid 
#330-847 
180-0202 

 Caver Discoid Cleoid Lrg 
#330-848 
180-0201 

 Caver Discoid Cleoid 3-6 
#330-844 
180-0203 

Curettes 

 Curette Barnhart 1-4 
#350-7894 
180-0210 

 Curette Barnhart 5-6 
#350-5490 
180-0211 

 Curette Gracey 3-4 
#350-7894 
180-0212 

 Curette Gracey 5-6 
#350-777 
180-0213 

 Curette Gracey 9-10 
#350-779 
180-0214 

 Gracey DE  11-12(Hollow) 
#350-780 
180-0215 

 Curette Mcall 13-15 
#350-792 
180-0216 

 Curette Mcall 13s-14s 
#350-785 
180-0217 

 

 

 

Condensers 

 Pluggers  0-1 DE 
#450-923 
180-0230 

 Pluggers  1-2 DE 
#450-926 
180-0231 

$6.99 

$6.99 

$8.99 

$6.99 

$6.99 
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 Elevators (Seldin Root) 

Elevator 1-L 
#380-680 
180-0270 

Elevator 1-R 
#380-681 
180-0271 

Elevator 4-R 
#380-683 
180-0272 

Elevator 4-L 
#380-682 
180-0273 

 Excavators 

• #17 (360-806) 180-0280 

• #18 (360-807) 180-0281 

• #19 (360-808) 180-0282 

• #20 (360-809) 180-0283 

• #22 (360-817) 180-0284 

Excavator 2 Sides 
#360-816 
180-0285 

Explorer DE #5 
#240-826 
180-0290 

Explorer DE #11-12 
#240-000 
180-0291 

Explorer 23-6 
#240-823 
180-0292 

Explorer D-16 
#240-822 
180-0293 

 Explorer SE 

Explorer  #23 SE 
#240-831 
180-0299 

Packing Instrument DE 
#280-122 
180-0310 

Packing Instrument R11 
#280-12R11 

180-0311 

Packing Instrument Guyer 
#40-168 

180-0312 

 Plastic Filling Instrument 

• #1 180-0319 

• #2 180-0320 

• #3 180-0321 

• #4 180-0322 Plastic Filling Instrument 

 

 

 

 

Elevator $9.99 

Excavators $6.99 

Excavators $7.99 

$6.99 

$6.99 

 Explorer DE 

Packing Instruments 

$7.99 
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 Forceps CH  

Silver  Point Forcep 
#280-000 
180-0330 

Paper Articulating 
#310-105 
180-0331 

Stieglitz Forceps 
#220-123 
180-0332 

Forceps 
180-0333 

 No. 1 
#270-461 
180-0340 

 Tooth-Extracting Forceps 

 No. 5C 
#36-005CE 
180-0341 

 No. 6 
#270-006 
180-0342 

 No. 10S 
#270-403 
180-0343 

 No. 17 
#270-407 
180-0365 

 No. 18 
#270-433 
180-0344 

18L (270-414)           180-0366 
18R (270-415)           180-0367 

53L (270-411)         180-0345 
53R (270-412)        180-0346 

88L (270-464)            180-0368 
88R (270-465)            180-0369 

 No. 150 
#270-402 
180-0347 

 No. 150A 
#270-468 
180-0370 

 No. 150S 
#270-401 
180-0348 

 No. 151 
#270-400 
180-0371 

 No. 151S 
#270-467 
180-0349 

MD3 (270-463)         180-0372 
MD4 (270-471)         180-0373 

 No. 73 
#270-416 
180-0350 

 No. 74NX 
#270-503 
180-0374 

 No. 22 
#270-448 
180-0351 

 No. 23 
#270-446 
180-0375 

$14.99 

$6.99 

$14.99 

Economy- $32.99 

 Tooth-Extracting Forceps 

Economy- $32.99   German– $59.99 
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Elevators (Apex) 

  Elevator 301 
#380-660 
180-0240 

Elevator 302 
#380-661 
180-0241 

  Elevator 303 
#380-662 
180-0242 

Elevator 304 
#380-1606 
180-0243 

Elevator 1-R 
#380-672 
180-0250 

  Elevator 25 
#380-1753 
180-0255 

  Elevator 26 
#380-684B 
180-0251 

  Elevator 27 
#380-670 
180-0253 

  Elevator 28 
#380-671 
180-0254 

Elevator 34 
#380-754 
180-0256 

 Elevator 34S 
#380-755 
180-0252 

 Elevators (Cryer) 

 Elevators (Periosteal) 

  Elevator  No. 9 
#380-763 
180-0260 

  Elevator  No. 23 
#380-764 
180-0261 

 Pluggers black  0-1 DE 
#450-933 
180-0235 

 

 

 

 

Elevator $9.99 

Elevator $9.99 

 Elevators (Cryer) 

Elevator $9.99 

Elevator $9.99 

$6.99 
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 Needle Holder 

Abbey Needle Holder  

Item # 15-025   

Webster Needle Holder 5"   

Item # 15-035  $6.99 

Derf Halsey Needle Holder 

Item # 15-045  $6.99 

180-0417 

Hegar Baumgartner Needle Holder 

Item # 15-065  $6.99 

180-0418 

Crilewood Needle Holder 6"     

Item # 15-115  $6.99 

180-0419 

Olsen Hegar Needle Holder 6 1/2" 

Item # 15-165  $6.99 

180-0420 

Mathieu Needle Holder 

Mayo Hegar Needle Holder 

Castroviejo Needle Holder 5 1/2" 

Item # 15-302  180-0425 $29.99 

 No. 23S 
#270-470 
180-0390 

 No. 24 
#270-524 
180-0391 

 No. 87 
#270-495 
180-0392 

 No. 101 
#270-101 
180-0393 

210   (270-476)             180-0394 
210S (270-504)             180-0395 

 No. 65 
#270-405 
180-0396 

Economy-$32.99 German-$59.99 

$6.99 

5 1/2" Item #15-205 180-0423 $6.99 

6" Item #15-210 180-0424 $6.99 

5 1/2" Item # 15-180  180-0421 $9.99 

6 1/2"  Item #15-185 180-0422 $9.99 

Instruments (CH) 

 Needle Holder 

Mirrors 

Mirror Head Cone Socket #4 12pk Normal Surface (ADS)  180-0430 $14.99 
Mirror Head Cones Socket #5 12pk   180-0431 $14.99 
Mirror Head Cone Socket Front surface #5 (Dexiter)  
Mirror Handles Cone Socket   180-0432 $2.99 

180-0415 

180-0416 
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MicroEtcher II Sandblaster  $269.00 
#22000-03 
180-1012 

MicroEtcher ERC Nozzle  $71.00 
#186002-01 
180-1008 

MicroCab 120v #91010         180-1000     $399.50 
8.7”W x 10.5”D x 7.9” H 
 
MicroCab 220V #91354         180-1001     $399.50 
 
Microcab + Replacement Bulb   180-1002       $21.00 
59090   
 

Micromotor & Handpiece Marathon N7  
  
180-1035  $425.00 
#MM7 

Laboratory  

MicroEtcher II A Sandblaster  $319.99 
#22005-01 
180-1015 

Model Trimmer 10” Grind Wheel (JSP) 
1/2HP 110V #DC40 
180-1028        $399.00 
 
Model Trimmer 10” 1/2HP 120V (Buffalo) 
180-1029        $675.00 
 
 
10” Wet Model Trimmer 1/2 HP 120V (Buffalo) 
9Amp Max 60Hz. #61792   $675.00 
180-1030 

Vacuum Forming Machine (JSP)  
180-1050 $335.00 
110V #VA610  
 
 
Vacuum Forming Machine (Buffalo) 
180-1051 $395.00 
110V #80165 

Alginate Spatulas  (CH) $7.99 
 
Wooden 3R- 180-0040  Wooden 11R- 180-0044 
Wooden 4R-   180-0041    Wooden 14R- 180-0045 
Wooden 8R- 180-0042 
Wooden 10R- 180-0043 

Micro Torch (Plasdent)   180-1020 $59.99 
#MT-3020 
 
Defend Micro Torch (Mydent)  180-1021 $39.99 
#MT-9000 
 
Butane Universal Fuel Refill 6oz 180-1022 $2.99 

Lab Stone  
 

Yellow Stone 25lb     
180-1025     $27.50 
 
Lab Plaster       
White Medium 25lb 
180-1026 $29.99 
 
Accu-Green Stone 25lb 
180-1027 $29.99 
  

Plaster Trap w/hose 3.5gallon  $ 
#PT103       180-1040    (JSP)  
 
 
Plaster Trap w/hose 5 gallon   $ 
#PT105       180-1041     (JSP)  
 
 
Plaster Trap refill 3.5 gallon bucket only $ 
 #PT104       180-1042     (JSP) 
 
 
Trap-Eze Kit 3.5gallon  $ 
#                    180-1043  (Buffalo)  
 
Trap-Eze Kit 5 gallon $ 
#                      180-1044   (Buffalo)  
 
Trap-Eze Refill 3.5gallon (bucket only)   $ 
#                 180-1045        (Buffalo)               



Angel Dental Supply TEL: 310)522-0586           65 

 

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer’s increases and availability.  

Web: AngeldentalSupplies.com                                                 ACRYLIC (RELINE)                                                
 

Web: AngeldentalSupply.com                                                                                           

Matrix (Tofflemire) Wedges 

 
Accuwedges Plastic Wedges Blue 100pk  190-0042 $13.99 
10mm #WG-10 
 
 
Accuwedges Plastic Wedges Green 100pk   190-0043 $13.99 
12mm #WG-12 
 
 
Accuwedges Plastic Wedges Yellow 100pk  190-0044 $13.99 
14mm #WG-14 
 
Accuwedges Plastic Wedges Purple 100pk  190-0045 $13.99 
16mm #WG-16 

Matrix & Wedge 

Tofflemire Retainer Universal     190-0010       $8.99 
Tofflemire Retainer Junior         190-0011       $8.99 

Contact Matrix Thin Flex Matricles 

Fender Wedge Assorted 144pk $121.50 
 
Fender Wedge Small Orange 36pk 190-0037 $36.99 
Fender Wedge Medium Green 36pk 190-0038 $36.99 
Fender Wedge Large Yellow 36pk 190-0039 $36.99 
Fender Wedge X-Small Purple 36pk 190-0040 $36.99 

Wizard Wedges Ass. 500pk (Waterpik)  190-0055 $43.99 
Wizard Wedges Large  500pk (Waterpik)  190-0056 $43.99 
Wizard Wedges Small 500pk (Waterpik)  190-0057 $43.99

Wizard Wedges Ass. 500pk (ADS) 190-0065   $29.99 
Wizard Wedges Large  500pk (ADS) 190-0066   $29.99 
 

#1 Adult Univ. .0015”  190-0000 
#1 Dead Soft. .001” 190-0001 
#1 Ultra Thin .001” 190-0002 
#2 Broad. .0015” 190-0003 
#3 Narrow. .0015” 190-0004 
#13 Pedo Univ. .0015” 190-0005 
#14 Narrow. .0015” 190-0006 
#15 Broad. .0015” 190-0007 

Matrix Band 
144pk 
$6.55 

Contact Matrix Thin Flex Matrixband Small (100)   $46.99   #91974   190-0020 
  
Contact Matrix Thin Flex Matrixband Large (100)   $46.99   #91975   190-0021 
 
Contact Matrix Trial Kit      $73.25   #90066   190-0022 
Contains:2 rings, 50 each small and large matricles 
 
Contact Matrix Clinical Kit        $155.50   #89388   190-0023 
Contains: 6 rings, 100 each small and large,  
and 5 subgingival matricles  
 
Contact Matrix Clinical Kit Plus     $287.99  #89439   190-0024 
Contains: clinical kit with ring pliers  
and mega grip forcepts  
 
Contact Matrix Ring Refill      $25.35   #88038   190-0025 
Contains: 1 inward and 1 outward 
 
Contact Matrix Inward Ring Refill (2)    $25.35   #89419   190-0026 
 
Contact Matrix Outward Ring Refill (2)      $25.35   #89507   190-0027 
 
Contact Matrix Thin Flex Matricles Large   $25.35   #89434   190-0028 
 
Contact Matrix Thin Flex Matricles Small    $46.99   #89432   190-0029 
  
Contact Matrix Stiff Flex Matricles Small    $46.99   #90070   190-0030 
 
Contact Matrix Stiff Flex Matricles Large    $46.99   #90071   190-0031 
 
Contact Matrix Subgingival Matricles     $40.99   #90679   190-0032 
  
Contact Matrix Ring Pliers Plus     $66.99   #90777  190-0033 
 
Contact Matrix Refill Ultra Thin Flex Large(100)   $64.99   #91074  190-0034 
 
Contact Matrix Refill Ultra Stiff Thin Flex Small(100)   $64.99   #91139  190-0035 
 
 
 
 

Contact Matrix Ring   
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Fluoride Gel 16 oz. (ADS) $9.99 
Mint,  195-0030 
Bubblegum  195-0031  
Strawberry  195-0032  
Cherry  195-0033 
  

Adult Asst. Color 72pk #TP-1000       195-0050      $27.99 

Adult Rubber Grip 72pk #TP-1500     195-0051     $29.99 

Youth Toothbrush 72pk #TP-2000      195-0052     $29.99 

Child Asst. Color 72pk #TP-2500       195-0053        $24.99 

Dental Floss 

Preventive Products 

Chlorhexidine 16oz. 195-0075 $6.99 
Chlorhexidine 12pk Case 195-0076 $79.99 

Floss Dispenser (Plasdent) $3.99 
195-0000 

 

Floss Refill 200 Yd. Mint Wax (J&J)  195-0005 $4.99 
Floss Refill 200 Yd. Mint Wax (Plasdent)  195-0006 $3.99 
 

Bridge Aid -(10pk x100) 195-0015 $29.99 
Eez-Thru - (5pk x100) 195-0016 $30.99 

Toothbrush 

Gum Stimulator 

Fluoride Products 

Mouthwash 

Gum Stimulator 12pk w/tips    195-0065   $16.99 
Gum Stimulator Tips 36pk      195-0066   $12.99 

Denture Brushes Asst. Color 12pk
  
195-0055 $10.95 

Reach Dental Floss Mint Wax 144pk 
 (J&J)  
195-0010  $45.99 

Crest Toothpaste .85 oz. 72pk  Kids 
  
195-0040 $39.99 
 
Crest Toothpaste .85 oz. 72pk  Adults 
  
195-0042         $39.99 
 

Toothpaste 

Listerine Cool Mint W/Pump 
1 Gallon   225-0049 $28.99 
#42750 

pH7 Fluoride Rinse Mint Bottle 64oz.  

225-0045 $39.50 

#11-560 

pH7 Fluoride Strawberry Rinse 64 oz.  

225-0046 $39.50 

#11-565 

 

195-0045     $150.00   
MI Paste Assorted 10pk  (GC)   
#422265   
 
 
195-0046    $150.00 
MI Paste w/o fluoride Strawberry (GC)  
10pk #424505  
 
 
195-0047     $150.00 
MI Paste Mint 10pk (GC)    
#423679   
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Prophy Paste Assorted Coarse 200pk  200-0070 $18.99 

Prophy Paste Medium Assorted 200pk  200-0071 $18.99 

Zooby Prophy Paste Assorted 100pk   200-0072 $30.00 

Prophy Products 

Disposable Prophy Angles Prophy Brushes & Cups 

Pro Angles 100pk Soft Cup (ADS) 200-0000           $26.99 

Pro Angles 100pk Firm Cup (ADS)  200-0001           $26.99 

Pro Angles 500pk Soft Cup (ADS)   200-0002           $99.99 

Pro Angles 500pk Firm Cup (ADS) 200-0003           $99.99 

ProAngle Plus Soft Cup (Teal) 144pk  200-0010   $65.99 

ProAngle Plus Firm Cup (Purple) 144pk  200-0011   $65.99 

ProAngle Plus Soft Cut (Teal) 500pk 200-0012   $169.99 

ProAngle Plus Firm Cup (Purple) 500pk  200-0013   $169.99 

Prophy Angles Upgrade Soft Cup 100pk   200-0020   $49.99 

Prophy Angles Upgrade Firm Cup 100pk  200-0021   $49.99 

Prophy Angles 

Contra U Angle 20,000 RPM  200-0040  $29.99 

Contra U Angle 30,000 RPM 200-0041  $39.99 

Contra Angle E-Type Reg. Hooky 200-0042  $89.99 

ProAngle W/Brush Flat 100pk (ADS)  200-0030         $49.99 

ProAngle W/Brush Tapered 144pk (ADS)  200-0032   $49.99 

Prophy Brushes  

Latch Type Flat/White 144pk #PB-300  200-0050  $21.99 

Latch Type Flat/Black 144pk PB-310  200-0051  $21.99 

Screw-on Type Flat/White 144pk PB-320  200-0052  $21.99 

Screw-On Type Pointed/White 144pk PB-330 200-0053  $21.99 

Latch Type Pointed/White 144pk PB-340  200-0054  $21.99 

Latch Type Pointed/Black 144pk PB-350  200-0055  $21.99 

Latch Type Cup Shade/ White 36pk PB-360  200-0056  $16.99 

Latch Type Cup Shade/Bristle 36pk PB-370  200-0057  $16.99 

 

 

Prophy Cups  

Latch Type Webbed/White 144pk PC-505  200-0058  $16.99 

Screw-On Type Webbed/White 144pk PC-515 200-0059  $16.99  

Pointed-On Webbed/White 144pk PC-525  200-0060  $16.99 

Snap-On Webbed/White 144pk PC-535  200-0061  $9.99 

Prophy Paste 

Topex Assorted Coarse 200pk 200-0075  $36.99 
Topex Assorted Medium 200pk 200-0076  $36.99 
Topex Mint Fine 200pk  200-0077  $36.99 

Varnish 

Embrace Fluoride Varnish 5% 50pk (Pulpdent) 200-0085  $69.99 
DuraShield Fluoride Varnish 5% 50pk (Sultan) 200-0086  $75.99 
Fluoride Varnish 5% 50pk (ADS)  200-0087  $56.99 
 

Pro Angles 100pk Soft Cup  (Nivo)       200-0004     $29.99 
 
Pro Angles 100pk Firm Cup (Nivo)      200-0005     $29.99 
 
Pro Angles 500pk Soft Cup  (Nivo)       200-0006     $110.00 
 
Pro Angles 500pk Firm Cup  (Nivo)       200-0007     $110.00 
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Look Suture W/C-31 Needle  3/8 Circle 12pk 
594B 3-0 Plain Gut 18”   205-0010  $31.50 
 

Look Suture W/C-8 Needle  3/8 Circle 12pk 
562B 4-0 Chromic Gut 27”   205-0011  $31.50 
 

Look Suture W/C-26 Needle  1/2 Circle 12pk 
778B 3-0 Silk Black Braided  205-0012  $31.50 

 

Look Suture W/C-7 Needle  3/8 Circle 12pk 
766B 3-0 Silk Black Braided   205-0018  $42.99 
925B 3-0 Nylon Black Monofilament  205-0019  $42.99 
920B 4-0 Nylon 12pk   205-0020  $42.99 

Sutures (Absorbable) 

Surgical 

Suture (Non-Absorbable) 

Gelfoam Envelope Size 4 12pk (Pfizer)  205-0050     $272.99 
6 envelopes, 2 sponges each.  
 
 
Ethicon Surgifoam 24pk (J&J)  205-0051      $59.99 
 
  
Gelfoam Envelope Size 4 20pk (ADS)  205-0052         $49.99 

Look Suture W/C-3 Needle  12pk 
596B 5-0 Plain Gut 18”   205-0000 $63.99 
595B 4-0 Chromic Gut 18”   205-0001 $63.99 

Look Suture W/C-6 Needle 3/8 Circle 12pk 
 
559B 4-0 Chromic Gut 28”   205-0002  $31.50 

557B 5-0 Chromic Gut 28”   205-0003  $31.50 

591B 4-0 Plain Gut 18”  205-0004  $31.50 

560B 3-0 Chromic Gut 27”   205-0005  $31.50 

525B 3-0 Chromic Gut 18”   205-0006  $31.50 

558B 4-0 Chromic Gut 18”   205-0007  $31.50 

551B 3-0 Plain Gut 27”   205-0008  $31.50 

550B 4-0 Plain Gut 27”   205-0009  $31.50 

Look Suture W/C-17 Needle  3/8 Circle 12pk 
931B 4-0 Nylon Black Braided 205-0021  $42.99 
913B 5-0 Nylon Black Braided 205-0022  $42.99 
911B 6-0 Nylon Black Braided 205-0023  $42.99 
761B 4-0 Silk Black Braided  205-0024  $42.99 
546B 4-0 Chromic Gut   205-0025  $42.99 

Look Suture W/C-22 Needle  3/8 Circle 12pk 
915B 6-0 Nylon Black Braided 205-0026  $44.99 
750B 6-0 Silk Black Braided  205-0027  $44.99 
 

Look Suture W/C-26 Needle  1/2 Circle 12pk 
778B 3-0 Silk Black Braided  205-0028  $31.50 
 

Look Suture W/C-6 Needle  3/8 Circle 12pk 
781B 4-0 Silk Black Braided   205-0029  $31.50 

Look Suture W/C-6 Needle 3/8 Circle 12pk 
754B 5-0 Silk Black Braided   205-0013  $42.99 

784B 3-0 Silk Black Braided   205-0014  $31.50 

785B 3-0 Silk Black Braided W/C-31 Needle 1/2 circle)  205-0015 $31.50 

922B 4-0 Nylon Black Monofilament 205-0016  $42.99 

918B 5-0 Nylon Black Monofilament  205-0017  $42.99 

Suture (Non-Absorbable) 

Absorbable Hemostatic Dressing 
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CaviCide 1 Gal.            210-0060              $ 25.99 

CaviCide 24oz Spray    210-0061             $ 12.99 

CaviWipes                 210-0062             $  9.99 

Medica 28  $22.50 

           (Cold Sterilizing Solution)  

210-0055 

Isolyser 3 Liter(SMS-2400)  210-0015  $55.99 

Isolyser 5.8 Liter(SMS-4000) 210-0016  $85.50 

Isolyser 10 Liter(SMS-10000) 210-0017  $145.00 

Isolyser Wall Mount Unit(WMU2400) 210-0018  $41.99 

Aldex  (Cold Sterilizing Glutaraldehyde Neutralizer) 
Crystal 2.5ga  210-0050 $65.99 
Liquid 1ga  210-0051 $18.99 

Sharps Disposal By Mail 

 
2Ga 210-0025 $59.99     

3Ga 210-0026 $89.99 

AMALGON 
prepaid UPS shipping label chair-side traps, Scrap amalgam, Capsule, Contaminated teeth etc. 
1ga 210-0005  $144.99 
5ga 210-0006  $362.99 

              Amalgaway 
 $121.99 
Mail Disposal Mercury recycling  
1 gal.  210-0000 

Ultrasonic Cleaner & Infection 

Amalgam Recycling 

Sharp Collectors 

Infection Control 

Sharp Collector Small 3.3 Qt. $5.99 
210-0030 
 
Sharp Collector Med 8 Qt.  $6.99 
210-0031 
 
Sharp Collector Large 14 Qt.  $7.99 
210-0032    

EMS Biological Monitoring System   52pk     
 210-0070     
$169.99 

Evacuation Cleaner 

Evacuation System Cleaner 2lb. Powder    210-0039  $17.99 
Evacuation System Cleaner Gal.  210-0040  $21.99 
Vac Attack 800gm #9011101 210-0041  $51.25 
Vacusol Ultra 32 oz. #ED-900 210-0042  $57.99 
Citryzime 300gm #15-250  210-0043  
 

Sterilization Pouches (StarryShine)  
 

210-0071   ‘2 1/4 X 5’          $5.50 
210-0072         ‘2 3/4 X 10’      $6.25 
210-0073       ‘3 1/2 x 6 1/2’                   $5.99 
210-0074        ‘3 1/2 X 10’      $6.25 
210-0075       ‘ 3 1/2 X  12’      $5.50 
210-0076        ‘4 1/2 X 12’                                 $8.99 
210-0077       ‘5 1/4 x 6 1/2’                             $12.99 
210-0078       ‘5 1/4 X 71/2’     $5.50 
210-0079       ‘5 1/4 X 11’                                $12.99 
210-0080          ‘7 1/2 X 13’     $24.99 
210-0081            ‘10 X 15’     $36.99 

 
 
 

CSR Medical Wrap Non-Woven Blue  
 

CSR Wrap 12 x 12 500pk                   210-0082  
 $29.95 
CSR Wrap 20 x 20 500pk              210-0083 
$85.99 
CSR Wrap 18 x 18 500pk              210-0084 
$45.00 

Ultrasonic Tablets  
210-0065 Ultrasonic Tablets 64pk (Defend)      $37.99 
210-0066 Ultrasonic Tablets 64pk (ADS)          $29.99 
210-0067 Ultrasonic Solution Gallon (ADS)      $18.99 
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CHEMGON 5 gal.  215-0050 $64.99 
X-Ray Processing liquids non-hazardous & safe for reg. trash disposal 

Film 

X-Ray Products 

Carestream DF-54 Pedo Single  215-0008 $49.99 

Carestream DF-53 Pedo Double 215-0009 $59.99 

Carestream DF-58 Single Film 215-0010 $69.99 

Carestream DF-57 Double Film 215-0011 $79.99 

Carestream DF-50 Oclussa Single 215-0012 $86.99 

Readymatic Developer & Fixer 4 Gal.       215-0065 $55.99 

Flow DV-54 Pedo Single  215-0025  $29.99 

Flow DV-53 Pedo Double  215-0026 $36.99 

Flow DV-58 Single Film  215-0027 $37.99 

Flow DV-57 Double Film  215-0028 $49.99 

Flow DV-58 Economy Pack 600 215-0028 169.99 

Flow DV-54 Economy Pack 400 215-0029 149.99 

Duplicating Film 5x12 Green  100pk 

(ADS)   

215-0000 $79.99 

 

Duplicating Film 5x12  50pk  (Kodak)   
215-0019    $89.99 
#121-5821 

Panoramic Film 5x12 Green (ADS) 

100pk   $69.99 

Panoramic Film 6x12 Green (ADS)

   $69.99 

 
Panoramic Fillm 5x12 100pk (ADS)
 $79.99 
 
Panoramic Film 6x12  100pk (Kodak)
#186-9080     89.99 
 
Cep. Film 8x10 TMG-1 (Kodak)  
#845-3938  $125.99 
 

X-Ray Chemical   

Developing Solution (Roller Type) 

Excel Developer & Fixer 4 Gal.  215-0060 $69.99 

 
Peri-Pro 6 Quarts Case  215-0080 $43.99 
Peri-Sol 6 Quarts Case  215-0081 $21.99 

Xlent DX-54 Pedo Single   215-0033  $29.99 

Xlent DX-53 Pedo Double  215-0034  $34.99 

Xlent DX-58 Single Film  215-0035  $35.99 

Xlent DX-57 Double Film  215-0036  $49.99 

 
Soludent Automatic Developer & Fixer 4 gal     215-0069       $42.99 
Soludent  Automatic Developer Gal          215-0070       $14.99 
Soludent Automatic Fixer Gal.           215-0071       $14.99 

Developing Solution (Non-Roller Type Automatic) 

Film Cushion 

Edge-Ease Blue– Long Edge #2 300pk    215-0040 
$43.50 
 
Edge-Ease Natural-Short Edge #2 300pk    215-0041 
$43.50 

DEVELOPER & FIXER MANUAL TYPE  
 TWIN PACK   $19.99 
 6PK   $49.99 
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Night Guard Material Reg. .080 12pk 220-0130 $13.99 
Night Guard  Material Reg. .060 12pk 200-0131 $12.99 

Aprons  Rotary Files 

X-Ray Products & House Brand Products   

Pac-Files Rotary .04 Taper 21mm 6pk  $35.50  
   
• 15 220-0070 
• 20 220-0071 
• 25 220-0072 
• 30 220-0073 
• 35 220-0074 
• 40 220-0075 
• 45 220-0076 
• 50 220-0077 
•  Asst.  220-0078 
Pac-Files Rotary .06 Taper 21mm 6pk  $35.50 
• 15 220-0079 
• 20 220-0080 
• 25 220-0081 
• 30 220-0082 
• 35 220-0083 
• 40 220-0084 
•  Asst.  220-0085 
Pac-Files Rotary .04 Taper 25mm 6pk  $35.50 
• 15 220-0086 
• 20 220-0087 
• 25 220-0088 
• 30 220-0089 
• 35 220-0090 
• 40 220-0091 
• 45 220-0092 
• 50 220-0093 
• Asst.  220-0094 
 

Night guards &  Mouthguard Material 

Pac-Dent  

MouthGuard Mat. Clear .040 25pk  220-0135       $21.99 

MouthGuard Mat. Clear .060 25pk  220-0136       $25.50 

MouthGuard Mat. Clear .080 25pk  220-0137       $25.99 

MouthGuard Mat. Clear .120 12pk  220-0138       $29.99 

Retainer Material  Tempsplint 0.30 50pk    220-0140      $29.99 

Pac-Files Rotary .06 Taper 25mm 6pk   $35.50 
• 15 220-0095 
• 20 220-0096 
• 25 220-0097 
• 30 220-0098 
• 35 220-0099 
• 40 220-0100 
• & Asst.  
 
 
Pac-Files Rotary .04 Taper 31mm 6pk  $35.50 
• 15 220-0101 
• 20 220-0102 
• 25 220-0103 
• 30 220-0104 
• 35 220-0105 
• 40 220-0106 
• 45 220-0107 
• 50 220-0108 
• Asst.  220-0109 
 
Pac-Files Rotary .06 Taper 31mm 6pk  $35.50 
• 15 220-0110 
• 20 220-0111 
• 25 220-0112 
• 30 220-0113 
• 35 220-0114 
• 40 220-0115 
• Asst. 220-0116 

Lead pron Child Blue w/Collar (ADS)   224-0000 $99.99 
#3D-XACL-ABL 
 
Lead Apron Child Blue w/ Collar   225-0000  $99.99 
P10-1002     
 
Lead Apron Child Green Apple w/Collar   225-0001  $99.99 
#27GreenApple P10-1003 
 
Lead Apron Adult Gray w/Collar  225-0002          $125.99 
#24Gray P10-2001 
 
Lead Apron Adult Blue w/Collar                         225-0003          $125.99 
#24Blue P10-2002 
 
Lead Apron Adult Beige w/Collar  225-0004        $125.99 
#24Beige P10-2003 
 
Lead Apron Adult Mauve w/Collar             225-0005  $125.99 
#20Mavue P10-2004 
 
Lead Apron Adult Green Apple w/Collar   225-0006  $125.99 
#24GreenApple P10-2005 
 
Panoramic Apron Dual Cape 22 1/2 x 30    225-0007        $125.99 
P10-2900 
 
23U Lead-Free 3MM                                                 
23 Lead-Lined  3MM 
23M Lead-Lined 5MM 
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Processor Cleaner  Autoclavable Cleaner  

Model Former Large Blue Upper/Lower Set
  
225-0035      $9.99 
Model Former Med. Green Upper/Lower Set
  
225-0036      $9.99 

Darkroom Light Safelight (Star x-ray)  225-0015
    
  $207.90 
#SL105  S10-0045 

Dark Room Light 

Antibacterial Soft-Soap 1 Gallon  
225-0025 $10.99 
 
Hand Sanitizer 8oz  
225-0030 $3.95 

Antibacterial  

Model Formers 

Miscellaneous  

Easy Clean 116gm 12pk (Dent-X)
$79.50 
#9992602600 (Processor Cleaner)  
215-0090   

Infection Control 

Birex SE Refill 24pk 8oz $89.99 
#BI-025 210-0085 
 

Brite Shield 800gm (Premier)      $51.99 
#9011100 (Instrument care)           210-0086 

Chamber Brite 10pk (Tuttnauer)    $44.95 
#CB0010 (Autoclave Cleaner)  
210-0087  Spray 2000 (Air Techniques)  

#43965 
215-0091 $46.99 

Clear Image (SDS)  
Gallon  
215-0092 $99.99 
 
Quart 
215-0093 $29.85 

Formula 2000 (Air Techniques)  
215-0094 $49.00 

Velopex Processor Cleaner 4 qts  
215-0095  
#VELO4032 $39.99 

High Spot  Indicators 

 
PIP Paste Jar 1.25lb (Mizzy)  
 
 
 
PIP Pressure Indicator Paste Jar 2.25    $45.99 
High Spot Indicators (Mizzy)     225-2205  
 
 
PIP Paste Brushes 12pk  
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Tank USP 25 SCF Compressed  2.2  225-0095  $199.99 
#CylAlumeu 
 
Adjustable Cylinder Cart  225-0096  $59.99 
#Cart101A 
 
Green Plastic Tree Connector 225-0097  $9.99 
#114-CD25551 
 
Oxygen Regulator “E” Mini 225-0098  $110.00 
#8715 
 

Pumice #1 Coarse 2.5lb (ADS) 225-0085  $15.99 

Pumice #3 Medium 2.5lb (ADS) 225-0086  $15.99 

Pumice #7 Fine 2.5lb (ADS)  225-0087  $15.99 

Personal Inhaler Plus™ Medium Mint 24pk   225-0055   $89.00 

#33016-16     

Personal Inhaler Plus™ Large Mint 24pk    225-0056  $89.00 

#33015-16     

Personal Inhaler Plus™ Medium Peach 24pk   225-0057  $89.00 

#33016-15    

Personal Inhaler Plus™ Large Peach 24pk    225-0058  $89.00 

#33015-15    

Personal Inhaler Plus™ Medium Vanilla 24pk   225-0059  $89.00 

#33016-14    

Personal Inhaler Plus™ Large Vanilla 24pk   225-0060  $89.00 

#33015-14     

Personal Inhaler Plus™ Medium Pina Colada 24pk   225-0061  $89.00 

#33016-13    

Personal Inhaler Plus™ Small Bubble Gum 24pk   225-0062  $89.00 

#33017-12    

Personal Inhaler Plus™ Medium Bubble Gum 24pk   225-0063  $89.00 

#33016-12     

Personal Inhaler Plus™ Small Strawberry 24pk  225-0064  $89.00 

#33017-11     

Personal Inhaler Plus™ Medium Strawberry 24pk   225-0065  $89.00 

#33016-11    

Personal Inhaler Plus™ Small Orange 24pk   225-0066  $89.00 

#33017-10     

Personal Inhaler Plus™ Medium Orange 24pk  225-0067   $89.00 

#33016-10     

Personal Inhaler Plus™ Small Unscented 24pk   225-0068  $89.00 

#33017-9    

Personal Inhaler Plus™ Medium Unscented 24pk   225-0069  $89.00 

#33016-9    

Personal Inhaler Plus™ Large Unscented 24pk   225-0070  $89.00 

#33015-9     

Personal Inhaler Plus™ Small Grape 24pk    225-0071  $89.00 

#33017-17    

Personal Inhaler Plus™ Small Asst. Pack #1 24pk   225-0072  $89.00 

#33017-1     

Personal Inhaler Plus™ Medium Asst. Pack 24pk   225-0073  $89.00 

#33016-1     

Personal Inhaler Plus™ Large Asst. Pack #3 24pk  225-0074  $89.00 

#33015-3 

Infection Control 

Pumice 

Oxygen Products 

Sterilizer Parts 

Dam Gasket for Midmark M11 (ADS)  225-0105        $39.99 

 

Dam Gasket for Midmark M9 (ADS)  225-0106         $39.99 

 

Door Gasket MDT Chemiclave 5000  225-0107         $11.99 

 

Door Gasket OCR 10” for Sterilizer   225-0108         $39.99 

 

Door Gasket OCM #8 for Sterilizer   225-0109        $39.99 

 

Door Gaskets OCR 10.375 for Sterilizer   225-0110        $39.99 

Tuttnauer Door Gasket Model #1730 225-0115      $47.99 

Tuttnauer Door Gasket Model #2340   225-0116      $56.00 

Tuttnauer Door Gasket Model #2540  225-0117       $56.90 

Miscellaneous  

Oxygen Refill  $70.00 
 
If oxygen tank needs to be updated  
Charges will applied upon order.  
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Waterline Products  Eyeglasses 

Miscellaneous  

Uvex Curing Light Glasses (Plasdent) $14.50  

225-0165   

Uvex Bandit Safety Glasses (Plasdent)  $9.99 

UV Anti-Fog Lens #S1600           
-Black 225-0160 
Clear  225-0161 

- 

Storm Safety Glasses    225-0169  $14.99 
W/ Ratcheting #SG-821 

Starlite Glasses 225-0175 $3.99 

Face Shields 

Full Face Shield 25pk   225-0185  $56.99 
#MK-3000 
 
Half Face Shield 25pk   225-0186  $44.99 
#MK-3001 
 
Earloop Mask W/Shield 50pk  225-0187  $43.99 
#MK-1011 

Op-D-Op Visor Kit   $49.99 
 
Contains: 1 visor, 3 shields, 1 light cure filter, & 
1 mini shield  for vent.  
Colors:  
Blue  225-0199 
Violet  225-0200 
Peach  225-0201 
Teal  225-0202 
Pink  225-0203 
White  225-0204 
 
 
 
Op-D-Op Replacement Shields 3pk 225-0205 $20.99 
#308MS6 
 
Curing Shield  4-7/8W x 10L  225-0206 $16.99 
#1860 

Pristine Waterline Cleaner Box 60pk (3D)  
$25.99 
225-2230 

Citrisil Blue 2L 20pk (Sterisil)  
$24.99 
225-2235 

Blu Tab Waterline Maintence Tablets  
50pk (ProEdge Dental)  
 
700-750ml  225-2232     $34.50 
 
2Liter  225-2233     $52.99 

Dental Dam  

Hygenic Dental Dam 5" x 5" Light/Thin Pkg of 52 165-0902 $ 
Mfg. Part #: 00523  
 
Hygenic Dental Dam 5" x 5" Light/Medium Pkg of 52 165-0903 $ 
Mfg. Part #: 00524  
 
Hygenic Dental Dam 5" x 5" Light/Heavy Pkg of 52 165-0904 $ 
Mfg. Part #: 00525  
 
Hygenic Dental Dam 5" x 5" Light/X-Heavy Pkg of 52 165-0905 $  
Mfg. Part #: 00526  
 
Hygenic Dental Dam 5" x 5" Dark/Medium Pkg of 52 165-0906 $ 
Mfg. Part #: 00529  
 
Hygenic Dental Dam 5" x 5" Dark/Heavy Pkg of 52 165-0907 $ 
Mfg. Part #: 00530  
 
Hygenic Dental Dam 5" x 5" Dark/X-Heavy Pkg of 52 165-0908 $ 
Mfg. Part #: 00531  
 
Hygenic Dental Dam 5" x 5" Green/Thin Pkg of 52 165-0909 $ 
Mfg. Part #: 02141  
 
Hygenic Dental Dam 5" x 5" Green/Medium Pkg of 52 165-0910 $ 
Mfg. Part #: 02142  
 
Hygenic Dental Dam 5" x 5" Green/Heavy Pkg of 52 165-0911 $ 
Mfg. Part #: 02143  
 
Hygenic Dental Dam 5" x 5" Green/X-Heavy Pkg of 52 165-0912 $ 
Mfg. Part #: 02144  
 
Hygenic Dental Dam 5" x 5" Blue/Medium Pkg of 52 165-0913 $ 
Mfg. Part #: 03529  
 
ygenic Dental Dam 5" x 5" Green/Convenience Pkg of 364 165-0914 $ 
Mfg. Part #: 04241  
 
Hygenic Dental Dam 5" x 5" Blue/Heavy Pkg of 52 
Mfg. Part #: 07314  

Face Mirror #1870 (Plasdent)   
225-0210       $ 
 
Tooth Shape Mirror  #1870TH (Plasdent)    
 225-0211      $ 

Rubber Dam Frame Plastic $  Rubber Dam Metal Frame $ 
165-0925  ‘5x5 ‘   165-0928 ‘5x5’ 
165-0926 ‘6x6’   165-0929 ‘6x6’ 



76     Angel Dental Supply TEL: 310)522-0586 

 

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer’s increases and availability.  

 

Web: AngeldentalSupply.com 

 

• We have Technicians on site, if you become a customer of ours or are a current client, we can troubleshoot your 
equipment at no charge & no arrival fees as well.  We have THE BEST TECH’S IN THE SOUTHBAY AR-
EA!! 

• We Repair X-ray Units, Dental Chair unit , Compressors & Vacuum Pumps. We do Upholstery to your dental 
unit chair as well. If u have any rips, holes, scratches or u just want to make them stand out an look like new! Give 
us a call for a free estimate. 

Free 
Trouble 
shoot & 

Upholstery at  
low Prices!  

Don't miss out! 

Papoose Boards 

K
Handpiece Repair 

We Repair Handpieces, from many different 
brands such as Midwest, Nsk, Lares, Quest, low 
speed handpieces or high-speed handpieces not a 
problem we work with every kind in the book. 
Are your bearings damage? Do u need a new 
turbine? No worries, If you become a customer 
of ours or are a current client we can fix your 
handpiece. We give you a great price with a 3 
month warranty. Take advantage of our great 
deals and service. You wont be disappointed . 

• Regular 2-6 Yrs…$399 
      (50500) 
 
 
 
• Large 6-12 Yrs…..$589 
      (53600) 
 
 
 
• X-Large  13 + Yrs…$725 
      (54610) 
 

• Head Immobilizer Reg. (50508) $199 
• Head Immobilizer  Lrg.(53608) $199 
• Flat Replacement Reg. Board  (50514) $199 
• Flat Replacement Lrg. Board (53654)  $289 
• Flat Replacement X-Large Board (54664) $329 
• Papoose Replacement Arm Straps  $69.99 
      4pk Reg/Lrg 



Angel Dental Supply TEL: 310)522-0586           77 

 

Prices subject to change due to manufacturer’s increases and availability.  
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Angel Dental Inc. 
24416 S. Main St. Ste. 306 
Carson Ca 90745 
Tel: (310) 522-0586  
Fax: (310) 522-4697 
www.AngelDentalSupply.com 

About Angel Dental Inc.  

Angel Dental Supply was established on the principles of quality, Value and service providing high 
quality products and supplies. Low prices have been the reason for our success growth. Angel Dental 
Supply is dedicated to ensure that our customers needs are met with the highest level of satisfaction. 
Our product lines provide you with a wide variety of products and supplies from the most trusted and 
respected manufactures. We would like to take this opportunity to thank all of you for your support. 


